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Product Category

60%

Option Code
HPL UPCHARGE

OP-HPL1-25-??

CASEGOODS
Top HPL only, balance TFL

WORKSURFACES 
All Shapes
Top surface HPL

25%OP-HPL1-1-??

120%OP-HPL1-4-??CASEGOODS
Entire Unit HPL

20%OP-HPL1-2-??CASEGOODS
HPL Drawer Fronts only

30%OP-HPL1-3-??CASEGOODS
Top HPL and HPL Drawer Fronts

laminate finishes

Pricing shown in this price list applies only to non-premium HPLs as follows: 
	 •	 Wilsonart: Solids, Woodgrains, and Abstracts in Matte (-60) finish,
	 •	 Formica: Color Portfolio, Woodgrains, and Patterns in Matte (-58) finish
	 •	 Pionite: Solids, Woodgrains, and Abstracts in Suede (N) finish
	 •    	 Arborite: Solids, Woodgrains, Textures and Abstracts in Matte (CA) finish
	 •     	 Nevamar: Solids, Woodgrains, Stones and Abstracts in ARP (-T) finish

A minimum charge of $546 net per HPL color will be applied to each order. 

Call customer service for pricing for all other HPLs.

Additional lead times required for HPL orders depending on material availability and order complexity. 

high pressure laminate (HPL) pricing chart

high pressure laminate (HPL)

Most DeskMakers product is made of Thermofuse laminate (TFL). As such, there is an upcharge for ordering 
product in high pressure laminate (HPL). This upcharge varies based on the product and the size of the HPL 
order. 

Please note that only the portion of the order in HPL will be calculated to determine the level of HPL upcharges. 

HPL is always available with DeskMakers standard 2MM edgebanding. Special order matching PVC 2MM
edgebanding may be available for orders $25,000 List or larger, call customer service for pricing.

thermofuse laminate (TFL)
Pricing shown in this price list applies only to TFL finishes currently included in the DeskMakers finish collection. For 
the most accurate finish list please see deskmakers.com.
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Pulls are included on all drawers and cabinet doors for no upcharge.  

standard pulls

pulls & hardware

101BL101SN 105SN⁺

115SN

125SN* 201BL

201SN115BL

125BL*

*The 125SN/BL pull is 7.5" long. On lateral file drawers and larger cabinet doors a longer 12.5" pull in the same style 
will be used. This may be identified as a "127SN/BL" pull on your acknowledgment.
⁺ 105 and 107 pulls are only available in the silver nickel 'SN' finish.

103SN 103SN 107SN⁺



teamworx

6 deskmakers.com

locks

Hardware

keyed lock

•	 2 keys per lock
•	 Can "key alike" with other DeskMakers laminate furniture.  

Use code AC-LOCK-101 to -200 for $23 List each to specify key number
•	 To order Master Key use AC-LOCK-MSTR for $147 List.

details
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TeamWorx offers several components and features to allow multiple different configurations like desking, benching and private 
office scenarios. Due to the complexity of the series please request a spec check before finalizing your TeamWorx orders.

Privacy Panels
- Privacy panels are mounted to 	    	
  worksurfaces, and are available in 	
  a variety of materials. 
- Glass privacy panels can be added 	
  to the top of a spine wall. 

Surface Mounted Cubbies
- Cubbies provide additional 	   	
  storage space while enhancing 	  	
  workspace privacy. 

Modesty Panels
- Modesty panels are 
available in a variety of 
materials. 

Cargo Hub Support Legs or Glides
- Cargo hubs are 20" tall if resting on 	
  adjustable glides, 26" tall if resting on 	
  legs as shown or 23" tall if resting on 	
  lockable casters. 

Spine Wall Panels 
- Made of 1-1/8" thick thermofuse 	
  laminate. 
- Available with and without 	   	
  accent panel. 
- Spine walls are supported by 	   	
  cargo hubs and worksurfaces. 	   	
  Cannot be used as freestanding 	 	
  walls. 

Cargo Hubs
- Storage is built around cargo hubs, 	
  which are open boxes that hold 	  	
  interchangeable storage inserts. The 	
  result is a flexible "box within a box". 
- To accommodate standard storage 	
  inserts, cargo hubs only come in 17", 	
  25", 33", 49" and 65" widths. 
- Cargo hubs are available in 19" and 24" 	
  depths. Storage Inserts

- Storage Inserts slide into open 	  	
  cargo hubs. 
- 17" deep inserts are for 19" deep 	
  cargo hubs. 
- 22" deep inserts are for 24" deep 	
  cargo hubs. 
- 13" deep inserts can be used 	    	
  for 19" deep cargo hubs when 	   	
  passing wires through. 

Grommets
- Grommets are available in pass 	  	
  thru or powered options. 
- Multiple placement location 	   	
  options available. 

Worksurface Support
- Worksurfaces can be 	
  supported by cargo hubs 	
  with support legs, 28" 	
  high post legs, laminate 	
  panels or open frame legs. 

Product Details

components 
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Product Details

Worksurfaces 

Rectangular 
TX-WS01

120 Degree
TX-WS45, TX-WS46

- Depths include 19", 24", 30" and 36".
- Lengths include 48" to 84" in 2" 	
  increments.

TeamWorx worksurfaces are 1-1/8" thick with 45 pound industrial grade particle board core and are available in multiple shapes. 
Worksurfaces are available in either TFL with 2MM PVC edge or HPL with 2MM PVC edge.

- Depths include 24" and 30". 
- Lengths include 42", 48" and 54".

- Depths include 19"/19", 24"/24" and 	  	
  30"/24".
- Lengths include 66", 72" and 78".
- Widths include 42", 48", 54" and 60".

Length

Depth

Length

Depth

Length

Wedge 
TX-WS02

- Depths include 24" and 30".
- 24" tapers down to 19".
- 30" tapers down to 24". 
- Lengths include 60" to 84" in 6" 	
  increments.

Length

Depth

California
TX-WS03

- Depths include 24" and 30".
- Width on 24" deep is 41".
- Width on 30" deep is 47".
- Length A includes 84", 90" and 96".
- Length B on 84" long is 60".
- Length B on 90" long is 66".
- Length B on 96" long is 72".

Length A

Depth

Tapering Boomerang
TX-WS05

- Tapers down to 19" on ends.
- Lengths include 48", 54" and 60". 
- Widths include 48", 54" and 60". 

Length

19"

Computer Corner
TX-WS39, TX-WS40

- Depths include 24" and 30".
- Lengths include 48", 54" and 60". 
- Widths include 48", 54" and 60".

Length

Depth

Extended Computer Corner
TX-WS06, TX-WS07, TX-WS08

Quarter Round
TX-QRTR

- Lengths include 19", 24" and 30".
- Widths include 19", 24" and 30".

Length

Depth

Bullet Peninsula
TX-WS21

- Depths include 24", 30" and 36".
- Lengths include 48" to 78" in 6" 	
  increments.

Length

Depth

Width

Depth

Length B

19"
Depth

Width Width

Length

Depth

Depth

Width

12" Radius12" Radius
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Product Details

Depth

Bow End Peninsula
TX-WS22

- Depths include 24", 30" and 36".
- Lengths include 48" to 78" in 6" 	
  increments.

Length

Depth

Compu-Bullet
TX-WS23

- Depth is 30".
- Lengths include 66", 72" and 78".
- Width is 42". 

Length

Depth

P-Top
TX-WS24

- Widths include 36" and 42".
- Depth for 36" wide is 30".
- Depth for 42" wide is 36".
- Lengths include 66", 72" and 78".

Length

DepthWidth Width

Grommet Locations
TeamWorx offers several options for grommet placement. Please reference TeamWorx Grommet Guide for locations. See website for 
TeamWorx grommet guide. 

Stiffeners

12" Radius

Stiffeners
TeamWorx worksurfaces are standard with external stiffeners on tops over 54" long. 
	 - Stiffener extends 13/16" below the worksurface and is inset from each end.  
	 - Stiffeners may interfere with mounting of some CPU holders and keyboard trays. 
	 - Ships separately and is field installed. 

1 Stiffener for 19", 24" and 30" worksurfaces 2 Stiffeners for 36" worksurfaces

Centered

EQ

9" O.C.

EQ

EQ

EQ

9" O.C.



teamworx

10 deskmakers.com

Metal Worksurface Support Legs
TeamWorx provides multiple options of metal support legs to provide design flexibility.  

Product Details

Open-Frame Leg A-Frame Leg C-Frame Leg

- Metal Open frame, A-Frame and C-Frame support legs are all made of 1" x 2-1/2" steel frame. 
- Standard in metallic silver. Contact customer service for additional colors. 
- 28" from underside of worksurface to bottom of leg without leveler. 
- Each leg has two leveling glides located at the bottom of each leg. Levelers provide 1-1/4" of adjustment. 

Metal Post Support Legs

Corner Post Leg Shared Post Leg

- Metal post support legs are all made of 2-1/2" square steel with a welded top plate. 
- Standard in metallic silver. Contact customer service for additional colors. 
- 27-3/4" from underside of worksurface to bottom of leg without leveler. 
- Each leg has one leveling glide located at the bottom of each leg. Leveler provides 1-1/2" of adjustment. 

Used on worksurfaces 
longer than 72" to provide 
additional floor support or 
to join two worksurfaces 
together. 
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Product Details

Laminate Support Panels

Laminate End Panel Laminate Shared Panel

- Laminate support panels are all made of 1-1/8" thick TFL with PVC edge banding. 
- Laminate end panels all have a vertical grain direction.
- Includes cantilever brackets. 
- 28" from underside of worksurface to bottom of panel without leveler. 
- Each panel has two leveling glides located at the bottom of each leg. Leveler provides 1/2" of adjustment. 
- If laminate panels are next to a spinewall, panels must be secured to spinewall.

1" Metal Support Legs

3-3/8" High Leg
Rests on cargo hub with 5" 
support legs to support the 
worksurface.
Can also be used to support 
cubbies. 

5" High Leg
Raise cargo hub units 5-3/8" 
off of floor. 
Includes leveling glide with 
1/2" of adjustment. 

8-3/8" High Leg
Rests on cargo hub with 
glides to support the 
worksurface.
Can also be used to support 
cubbies. 

End panels must be specified 
full width to match the 
depth of the worksurface. 

Used on worksurfaces 
longer than 72" to provide 
additional floor support or 
to join two worksurfaces 
together. 
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Product Details

Worksurface Brackets

Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket
- Used to connect two worksurfaces together. 
- Black finish only. 
- For 19" and 24" deep worksurfaces: 1 bracket.
- For 30" and 36" deep worksurfaces: 2 brackets.

10" L- Bracket
- Used to connect spine walls together, worksurfaces to spine 	
  walls, modesty panels to worksurfaces, etc. 
- Silver finish only.

8" Cantilever Bracket
- Used to provide support for worksurfaces between floor 	
  supports when next to spine walls. 
- Grey finish only.
- Sold as a pair, one left hand and one right hand bracket.  
- For 19" and 24" deep worksurfaces

12" Cantilever Bracket
- Used to provide support for worksurfaces between floor 	
  supports when next to spine walls. 
- Grey finish only.
- Sold as a pair, one left hand and one right hand bracket.  
- For 30" and 36" deep worksurfaces.

- Cantilever brackets should be placed no further than 24" from 	
  support leg or laminate panel. 
- Cannot be used as support. Support legs, laminate panels or 	
  cargo hub support required. 
- Maximum distance between two cantilever brackets is 42". 

24" Max

42" Max
14" O.C.

9" O.C.

Cantilever Brackets

- Cantilever brackets securing a 36" worksurface to a spine 	
  wall will require the stiffener adjacent to the spine wall to 	
  be moved from 9" to 14" on center.
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Product Details

Spine Walls
- Spine walls are 1-1/8" thick material with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Must be supported by worksurfaces with floor support, cargo hubs or cabinets. Cannot be used as a standalone wall. 
- Wall mounted cabinets cannot be mounted to spine walls. Cubby units can be mounted on top of spine walls. 
- Grain direction is always vertical.
- Panel mounted tackboards can be affixed to spine wall. Glass privacy panels can be added to the top edge of spine walls. 
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 
- Widths include 24" to 60" in 2" increments.

Spine Wall

End Spine Wall
- Spine wall center panels include dowels on left and right 	
  edges for abutting to two other spine wall panels. 
- Available in 36", 42" and 48" heights. 
- Widths include 24" to 60" in 2" increments.

- Spine wall end panels include dowels on one 	   	
  edge for abutting to one other spine wall panel. 
- Available in 36", 42" and 48" heights. 
- Widths include 24" to 60" in 2" increments.

Center Spine Wall

Spine Wall with Steel Accent

- Accent is real brushed steel and is on both sides of the spine wall panel. 
- Steel accent is non-magnetic.
- Grain runs horizontally on steel.  
- HPL, whiteboard and chalkboard finishes can be added to both sides of the spine wall in place of the steel accent.  

Steel Accent Heights
- 36" high spine wall has an 8" high accent.
- 42" high spine wall has a 14" high accent.
- 48" high spine wall has a 20" high accent.

* 36" and 42" high spine walls provide personal privacy but still allow collaboration between co-workers by creating ideal sightlines, 	
   which meets the LEED IEQ requirements for seated height views.  
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Glass and Acrylic Privacy Options

Product Details

Acrylic Modesty Panel
- 3/16" thick acrylic with frosted finish.
- 12" high.
- Lengths 36" to 78" in 6" increments.
- Mounts with metal clips:
	 - 48" and under = 2 clips
	 - 50"-86" = 3 clips

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 

- 3/16" thick acrylic with frosted finish.
- 12" high.
- Frame is anodized aluminum.
- Lengths 36" to 78" in 6" increments.

Framed Acrylic Modesty Panel Acrylic Combination Panel
- 3/16" thick acrylic with frosted finish.
- 24" high.
- Lengths 24" to 78" in 6" increments.
- Mounts with metal caps.

Glass Privacy Panel
- 1/4" thick with 12" max height.
- 3/8" thick with 18" max height.
- Etched finish with slight green hue.
- Lengths 18" to 86" in 2" increments.
- Mounts with metal clips:
	 - 48" and under = 2 clips
	 - 50"-86" = 3 clips

Acrylic Privacy Panel
- 3/16" thick acrylic with frosted finish.
-1/4" thick translucent colored. 
- Heights 6" 8", 10" and 12" high.
- Lengths 18" to 86" in 2" increments.
- Mounts with metal clips:
	 - 48" and under = 2 clips
	 - 50"-86" = 3 clips

Glass Privacy Panel on Spine Wall
- 1/4" thick and 3/8" thick 
- Max height is 12" for both thicknesses
- Etched finish with slight green hue.
- Lengths 18" to 86" in 2" increments.
- Mounts with metal clips:
	 - 48" and under = 2 clips
	 - 50"-86" = 3 clips

* Please see the Privacy Panel and Tackboard Pricebook for additional specifications and pricing. 
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Product Details

Laminate Privacy Options

3/4" Thick Laminate Modesty Panel
- 3/4" thick TFL or HPL finish.
- Edges are 2MM PVC. 
- 12" and 18" high.
- Lengths 30" to 78" in 2" increments.
- Grain runs horizontally for all sizes.
- Mounts with metal L-brackets.

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 

- 2" thick TFL or HPL finish.
- Edges are 2MM PVC. 
- 18" high.
- Lengths 30" to 84" in 6" increments.
- Grain runs horizontally for all sizes.
- Mounts with metal L-brackets.
- Unit must be attached to a cargo hub or spine 	
  wall. Cannot be used with freestanding desks.

2" Thick Laminate Modesty Panel Laminate Combination Panel
- 3/4" thick TFL or HPL finish.
- Edges are 2MM PVC. 
- 24" high.
- Lengths 24" to 78" in 6" increments.
- Mounts with metal cantilever brackets.

3/4" Thick Laminate Privacy Panel
- 3/4" thick TFL or HPL finish.
- Edges are 2MM PVC. 
- 6", 8", 10", 12", 15" and 18" high.
- Lengths 18" to 86" in 2" increments.
- Grain runs horizontally for all sizes.
- Also available in whiteboard and chalkboard.
- Mounts with metal clips:
	 - 48" and under = 2 clips
	 - 50"-86" = 3 clips

* Please see the Privacy Panel and Tackboard Pricebook 	
   for additional specifications and pricing. 

Double Sided Tackboard Panel Mounted Tackboard
- 1” thick with fabric on both sides.
- 12”, 15”, 18” and 24” high.
- Lengths 18" to 86" in 2" increments.
- Mounts with concealed metal 	
  mounting fins.

- 1/2” thick with fabric on one side.
- 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 16”, 18” and 22” high.
- Lengths 18" to 86" in 2" increments.
- Mounts with metal Z-Brackets.
- Cannot be used independently, must be 	
  mounted to a surface.



teamworx

16 deskmakers.com

TeamWorx Storage Cargo Hubs and Inserts
Storage is built around cargo hubs, which are open boxes that hold interchangeable storage inserts. The result is a flexible "box within a box". 

- Storage Inserts slide into open cargo hubs. 
- 17" deep inserts are for 19" deep cargo hubs. 
- 22" deep inserts are for 24" deep cargo hubs. 
- 13" deep inserts can be used for 19" deep cargo hubs when passing wires through. 

Storage Inserts

8" Wide 16" Wide 24" Wide 32" Wide

Grain Direction

Cargo Hub Grain Direction Storage Insert Grain Direction

Product Details
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Cargo Hub with Glides
- 20" Tall.
- Available in 19" and 24" depths. 

17" Wide 25" Wide 33" Wide 49" Wide 65" Wide

17" Wide 25" Wide 33" Wide 49" Wide 65" Wide

17" Wide 25" Wide 33" Wide

Cargo Hub with Metal Legs
- 25-1/8" Tall.
- Available in 19" and 24" depths, 17" wide hub is also available in 30" depth.

- 23-1/4" Tall.
- Available in 19" and 24" depths. 

Cargo Hub with Locking Casters

Product Details
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Product Details

Storage Inserts
8" Wide 16" Wide 24" Wide 32" Wide

Box/File

Hinged Door

Open Storage

TX-IN01-1716 
TX-IN01-2216

Box/Box/Box

Cubby/File

Box/Hinged Door

Printer Roll-Out Shelf

TX-IN01-1724 
TX-IN01-2224

TX-IN01-1732 
TX-IN01-2232

TX-IN02-1716 
TX-IN02-2216

TX-IN02-1724 
TX-IN02-2224

TX-IN02-1732 
TX-IN02-2232

TX-IN03-1316
TX-IN03-1716 
TX-IN03-2216

TX-IN03-1324 
TX-IN03-1724
TX-IN03-2224

TX-IN03-1332 
TX-IN03-1732
TX-IN03-2232

TX-IN03-1708 
TX-IN03-2208

TX-IN04-1716 
TX-IN04-2216

TX-IN04-1724 
TX-IN04-2224

TX-IN12-1732 
TX-IN12-2232

TX-IN04-1316 
TX-IN04-1716
TX-IN04-2216

TX-IN07-1716 
TX-IN07-2216

TX-IN07-1724 
TX-IN07-2224

TX-IN07-1732 
TX-IN07-2232

TX-IN08-1716 
TX-IN08-2216

TX-IN08-1724 
TX-IN08-2224

TX-IN09-1716 
TX-IN09-2216

TX-IN09-1724 
TX-IN09-2224
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17" Wide Cargo Hubs

Compatible Insert Width Combinations

One 16" Two 8"

One 24" One 16" + One 8" Three 8"

25" Wide Cargo Hubs

33" Wide Cargo Hubs

49" Wide Cargo Hubs

65" Wide Cargo Hubs

One 32" Two 16" One 24" + One 8" One 16" + Two 8"

Four 8"

Two 24" Three 16" One 32" + One 16" One 32" + Two 8"

One 24" + One 16" + One 8" One 24" + Three 8" One 16" + Four 8"

Two 32" Four 16" One 32" + Two 16" One 24" + Two 16" + One 8"

One 32" + One 16" + Two 8" One 32" + One 24" + One 8" Two 24" + One 16" Two 24" + Two 8"

Product Details

* Only box/file and open storage inserts shown for reference. All available inserts shown on page 18. 
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TeamWorx offers two daisy-chaining power systems. 
	 - V2 System - a 4 wire, 2 circuit system that provides a cost effective solution with power bases with data knockouts.
	 - S1 System - an 8 wire, 4 circuit system offers higher capacity, load and ground capabilities.

In a daisy-chaining system, power only needs to be provided to the first station in a cluster. Then that station "passes-on" the power to 
the next station, which then passes it on to the next station, and so-on. Daisy-chaining systems are also considered safer and may be 
required in certain installations due to safety regulations. All components are UL-Listed and made in the USA.

TeamWorx Electrical

V2 System Daisy-Chain 4 Wire, 2 Circuit 

Interconnecting cables 
connect V2 power bases to 
each other.

Hardwire or plug-in starter cables connect 
the V2 power bases to the building 
electrical and are rated for 20 amp.

Multiple V2 bases are available 
to provide options like USB 
charging, outlets at worksurface, 
data knockouts and outlets 
underneath the worksurface.

V2 grommets are placed directly 
above the power bases providing 
access to worksurface power 
outlets, data knockouts and USB. 
Available in black, white, silver and 
brushed stainless steel finishes.

Product Details



teamworx

21deskmakers.com

Electri-Pak 4 Wire, 2 Circuit 
Wiring Schematic

4 Wire, 2 Circuit Power Block

- 2 Circuit Hardwire Starter Cord
- All circuits rated for 20 AMP
- Available in lengths up to 220”
- Whip end to be connected to 
  building power by an electrican

Starter Cable

Specifications:
- Multiple mounting mechanisms
- Complies with National Electric Code
- Flexible power/data options
- Durable construction
- UL Listed
- Variety of finish options

V2 System 4 Wire, 2 Circuit Wiring Schematic

Center of V2 Unit to Center of V2 Unit

Center to Center Dimension minus 6" = Length

Number of Units per Starter Cable

Single Circuit Plug

Four Outlet Power Base

Two Circuit Hardwire

Starter Cable Type

4 Units

8 Units

Calculating Interconnecting Cable Length

Using V2 System T-Junction Connector

Interconnecting cables connect 
to the males ends of T-Junction
connector

Power bases or pass-thru cables 
connect to the female end of 
T-Junction connector

Product Details
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V2 System Daisy-Chain Power Base with Data and USB
2 Power Outlets and USB Above Surface and 2 Power Outlets Below
AC-ELV2-04-C1U, AC-ELV2-04-C2U
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 

Specifications
- (2) power outlets
- (2) convenience outlets below worksurface
- (1) 2.1A USB charging port
- (1) 60W USBC charging port
- (1) RJ-45 keystone knock out (jack not included)
- Notch for routing wires to access outlets below 
- Available finish: Black (Image above for reference only)

12"

3.13"

V2 System Daisy-Chain Power Base with Data
2 Power Outlets Above Surface and 2 Power Outlets Below
AC-ELV2-04-C1E, AC-ELV2-04-C2E
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 

Specifications
- (2) power outlets
- (2) convenience outlets below worksurface
- (2) RJ-45 keystone knock outs (jacks not included)
- Notch for routing wires to access outlets below 
- Available finish: Black (Image above for reference only)

12"

3.13"

2.17"

(image shown with data jack -  not included)

Product Details

3.08"
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Product Details

- Hinged lid
- Available finishes: Black, Silver, White and Brushed 	 	
  Stainless Steel	  	

5.68" 3.39"

V1 and V2 System Surface Grommet
AC-ELV2-08
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 

Specifications

Specifications
- (2) power outlets accessible above worksurface are controlled on Circuit 1
- (1) 2.1A USB charging port controlled on Circuit 1
- (1) 60W USB-C charging port controlled on Circuit 1
- (2) power outlets below the worksurface are not controlled on Circuit 2 
- (1) knock out for data jack (not included)
- Available finish: Black (Image above for reference only)

(image shown with data jack -  not included)

V2 System Daisy-Chain ASHRAE 90.1/Title 24  Power Base with Data and USB 
AC-ELV2-04-T24
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 
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S1 System Daisy-Chain 8 Wire, 4 Circuit 

Hardwire or plug-in starter cables 
connect the S1 System power blocks 
to the building electrical and are 
rated for 20 amp.

Interconnecting cables 
connect S1 power blocks to 
each other.

S1 System data and power blocks 
easily mount to the underside of the 
worksurface or on a spine wall allowing 
the power to positioned exactly where 
it needs to be. 

Power can be brought to the 
worksurface via pass-through 
grommets.

Product Details
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Product Details

S1 System 8 Wire, 4 Circuit Wiring Schematic

Calculating Interconnecting Cable Length

Center of Power Block to Center of Power Block

Center to Center Dimension minus 6" = Length

Number of Units per Starter Cable

Single Circuit Plug

Single Sided Power Block Double Sided Power Block

Four Circuit Hardwire

 4 Units

Starter Cable Type

2 Units

16 Units 8 Units

Using S1 System 3 Way Connectors

Interconnecting cables connect to 
the male ends of 3 way connector

Power bases or pass-thru cables 
connect to the female end of 3 
way connector
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S1 System Data+Power Pak
AC-ELS1-05
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 

(image shown with interface plates - not included)

Specifications
- (4) power outlets total
- Metal mounting bracket includes (2) cutouts for interface 	
  plates (not included)
- Screw holes for easy installation
- Black finish
- Available as:
	 - Outlets with Circuits 1,2,3 &4
	 - Outlets all Circuit 1
	 - Title 24 with Circuits 2 & 4 controlled

11.3"

2.4"

4.5"

ASHRAE 90.1/Title 24 S1 System Power Blocks
AC-ELS1-04-T24C, AC-ELS1-05-T24C, AC-ELS1-08DS-T24C
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 

Specifications
- Outlets on Circuits 2 & 4 are controlled
- Outlets on Circuit 1 & 3 are not controlled
- "IG" circuit 3 utility is an isolated circuit and shares neutral and ground

(image shown with interface plates - not included)

Product Details
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Product Details

Stand Alone Electrical

L-Shaped Wire Management Channel

Non-Daisy-Chaining Power Base with Data
AC-ELV1-07
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 

Specifications
- (2) power outlets
- (3) convenience outlets below worksurface
- (2) RJ-45 keystone knock outs (jacks not included)
- Notch for routing wires to access outlets below 
- (1) 108" long 15amp plug cord
- Available finish: Black (Image above for reference only)

Non-Daisy-Chaining Power Base with Data and USB
AC-ELV1-07-USB
See the Electrical Pricebook for pricing 

Specifications
- (2) power outlets
- (3) convenience outlets below worksurface
- (1) 2.1A USB charging port
- (1) 60W USB-C charging port
- (1) RJ-45 keystone knock out (jack not included)
- Notch for routing wires to access outlets below 
- (1) 108" long 15amp plug cord
- Available finish: Black (Image above for reference only)

(image shown with data jacks -  not included)

(image shown with data jack -  not included)

Non-daisy chaining, stand alone power/data units can also be used with TeamWorx stations. Stand alone power units are pre-wired 
with a 15amp cord and cannot be linked together.

Vertical Application Horizontal Application

L-Shaped wire management channels are easily installed and versatile in function, providing multiple positions where wire 
management and concealment is required. 
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TX-WS01-1912-??-?? 19 12 $203 $224 $342 $434 $521

TX-WS01-1917-??-??  19 17  $212 $234 $360 $453 $544

TX-WS01-1918-??-?? 19 18 $227 $250 $368 $485 $580

TX-WS01-1924-??-??  19 24  $282 $310 $461 $527 $803

TX-WS01-1925-??-?? 19 25 $282 $310 $461 $527 $803

TX-WS01-1926-??-??  19 26  $282 $310 $462 $528 $807

TX-WS01-1928-??-?? 19 28 $283 $311 $462 $533 $816

TX-WS01-1930-??-??  19 30  $283 $311 $462 $533 $816

TX-WS01-1932-??-?? 19 32 $283 $311 $462 $533 $816

TX-WS01-1933-??-??  19 33  $284 $313 $464 $536 $824

TX-WS01-1934-??-?? 19 34 $286 $314 $465 $540 $829

TX-WS01-1936-??-??  19 36  $286 $314 $465 $540 $829

TX-WS01-1938-??-?? 19 38 $286 $314 $465 $540 $829

TX-WS01-1940-??-??  19 40  $287 $316 $468 $546 $842

TX-WS01-1942-??-?? 19 42 $287 $316 $468 $546 $842

TX-WS01-1944-??-??  19 44  $333 $367 $555 $646 $1,002

TX-WS01-1946-??-?? 19 46 $357 $393 $599 $696 $1,082

TX-WS01-1948-??-??  19 48  $379 $417 $641 $744 $1,161

TX-WS01-1949-??-?? 19 49 $379 $417 $641 $744 $1,161

TX-WS01-1950-??-??  19 50  $381 $419 $643 $747 $1,167

TX-WS01-1952-??-?? 19 52 $382 $420 $644 $750 $1,174

TX-WS01-1954-??-??  19 54  $491 $546 $753 $859 $1,283

TX-WS01-1956-??-?? 19 56 $491 $546 $754 $859 $1,283

TX-WS01-1958-??-??  19 58  $492 $548 $756 $865 $1,296

TX-WS01-1960-??-?? 19 60 $492 $548 $756 $865 $1,296

TX-WS01-1962-??-??  19 62  $492 $548 $756 $865 $1,296

TX-WS01-1964-??-?? 19 64 $494 $549 $758 $868 $1,303

TX-WS01-1965-??-??  19 65  $502 $557 $766 $877 $1,316

TX-WS01-1966-??-?? 19 66 $502 $558 $766 $878 $1,317

TX-WS01-1968-??-??  19 68  $502 $557 $766 $877 $1,316

TX-WS01-1970-??-?? 19 70 $503 $559 $767 $881 $1,323

TX-WS01-1972-??-??  19 72  $505 $561 $769 $884 $1,330

TX-WS01-1974-??-?? 19 74 $550 $613 $856 $983 $1,488

TX-WS01-1976-??-??  19 76  $574 $640 $900 $1,033 $1,568

TX-WS01-1978-??-?? 19 78 $606 $675 $951 $1,091 $1,656

TX-WS01-1980-??-??  19 80  $606 $675 $952 $1,091 $1,656

TX-WS01-1982-??-?? 19 82 $607 $676 $953 $1,093 $1,662

TX-WS01-1984-??-??  19 84  $607 $677 $954 $1,097 $1,669

Worksurfaces

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

Rectangular Worksurface - 19" Deep  
TFL and HPL 

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. Stiffener bar sizes: 48" up to 64" top, 60" up to 76" top, 72" uo tp 84" top.
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL and HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edgebanding are only available with DeskMakers standard edgebanding colors.
- For rounded corners use OP-EDGE-RND for an additional $187 per top.
- Grain runs horizontal standard, to change to vertical use OP-FNSH-DRCT for a $560 price increase. Only available on tops 60" or less.
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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Worksurfaces

TX-WS01-2412-??-?? 24 12 $236 $260 $396 $501 $601

TX-WS01-2417-??-??  24 17  $239 $263 $403 $507 $609

TX-WS01-2418-??-?? 24 18 $242 $267 $411 $514 $617

TX-WS01-2424-??-??  24 24  $283 $311 $462 $533 $815

TX-WS01-2425-??-?? 24 25 $283 $311 $462 $533 $815

TX-WS01-2426-??-??  24 26  $284 $313 $464 $536 $822

TX-WS01-2428-??-?? 24 28 $286 $314 $465 $539 $828

TX-WS01-2430-??-??  24 30  $286 $314 $465 $539 $828

TX-WS01-2432-??-?? 24 32 $286 $314 $465 $539 $828

TX-WS01-2433-??-??  24 33  $287 $316 $468 $544 $841

TX-WS01-2434-??-?? 24 34 $287 $316 $468 $544 $841

TX-WS01-2436-??-??  24 36  $287 $316 $468 $544 $841

TX-WS01-2438-??-?? 24 38 $289 $317 $470 $547 $847

TX-WS01-2440-??-??  24 40  $289 $317 $470 $547 $847

TX-WS01-2442-??-?? 24 42 $290 $319 $471 $550 $854

TX-WS01-2444-??-??  24 44  $336 $370 $558 $650 $1,013

TX-WS01-2446-??-?? 24 46 $360 $396 $602 $700 $1,092

TX-WS01-2448-??-??  24 48  $382 $420 $644 $749 $1,171

TX-WS01-2449-??-?? 24 49 $382 $420 $644 $749 $1,171

TX-WS01-2450-??-??  24 50  $383 $422 $647 $754 $1,184

TX-WS01-2452-??-?? 24 52 $383 $422 $647 $754 $1,184

TX-WS01-2454-??-??  24 54  $492 $548 $756 $863 $1,293

TX-WS01-2456-??-?? 24 56  $492 $548 $756 $864 $1,294

TX-WS01-2458-??-??  24 58  $494 $549 $758 $868 $1,300

TX-WS01-2460-??-?? 24 60 $495 $551 $759 $871 $1,307

TX-WS01-2462-??-??  24 62  $495 $550 $759 $870 $1,307

TX-WS01-2464-??-?? 24 64 $496 $552 $760 $874 $1,313

TX-WS01-2465-??-??  24 65  $504 $560 $769 $884 $1,327

TX-WS01-2466-??-?? 24 66 $505 $561 $769 $884 $1,327

TX-WS01-2468-??-??  24 68  $506 $562 $770 $887 $1,333

TX-WS01-2470-??-?? 24 70 $507 $563 $771 $888 $1,337

TX-WS01-2472-??-??  24 72  $508 $564 $771 $889 $1,340

TX-WS01-2474-??-?? 24 74 $553 $616 $858 $987 $1,500

TX-WS01-2476-??-??  24 76  $575 $642 $901 $1,037 $1,580

TX-WS01-2478-??-?? 24 78 $606 $675 $953 $1,097 $1,667

TX-WS01-2480-??-??  24 80  $607 $676 $954 $1,099 $1,674

TX-WS01-2482-??-?? 24 82 $608 $678 $956 $1,101 $1,678

TX-WS01-2484-??-??  24 84  $609 $678 $956 $1,102 $1,681

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

Rectangular Worksurface - 24" Deep    
TFL and HPL 

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. Stiffener bar sizes: 48" up to 64" top, 60" up to 76" top, 72" uo tp 84" top
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL and HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edgebanding are only available with DeskMakers standard edgebanding colors.
- For rounded corners use OP-EDGE-RND for an additional $187 per top.
- Grain runs horizontal standard, to change to vertical use OP-FNSH-DRCT for a $560 price increase. Only available on tops 60" or less.
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS01-3012-??-?? 30 12 $273 $300 $458 $577 $693

TX-WS01-3017-??-??  30 17  $276 $303 $463 $583 $701

TX-WS01-3018-??-?? 30 18 $280 $308 $471 $593 $712

TX-WS01-3024-??-??  30 24  $374 $411 $635 $731 $1,132

TX-WS01-3025-??-?? 30 25 $374 $411 $635 $731 $1,132

TX-WS01-3026-??-??  30 26  $375 $413 $637 $734 $1,139

TX-WS01-3028-??-?? 30 28 $376 $414 $638 $737 $1,145

TX-WS01-3030-??-??  30 30  $376 $414 $638 $737 $1,145

TX-WS01-3032-??-?? 30 32 $376 $414 $638 $737 $1,145

TX-WS01-3033-??-??  30 33  $378 $416 $638 $740 $1,152

TX-WS01-3034-??-?? 30 34 $379 $417 $641 $743 $1,158

TX-WS01-3036-??-??  30 36  $379 $417 $641 $743 $1,158

TX-WS01-3038-??-?? 30 38 $381 $419 $643 $746 $1,165

TX-WS01-3040-??-??  30 40  $382 $420 $644 $749 $1,171

TX-WS01-3042-??-?? 30 42 $382 $420 $644 $749 $1,171

TX-WS01-3044-??-??  30 44  $450 $495 $773 $895 $1,407

TX-WS01-3046-??-?? 30 46 $484 $532 $838 $969 $1,520

TX-WS01-3048-??-??  30 48  $517 $569 $903 $1,042 $1,642

TX-WS01-3049-??-?? 30 49 $517 $569 $903 $1,042 $1,642

TX-WS01-3050-??-??  30 50  $519 $571 $904 $1,046 $1,650

TX-WS01-3052-??-?? 30 52 $520 $572 $904 $1,049 $1,656

TX-WS01-3054-??-??  30 54  $629 $704 $1,013 $1,158 $1,765

TX-WS01-3056-??-?? 30 56 $629 $704 $1,013 $1,159 $1,764

TX-WS01-3058-??-??  30 58  $631 $706 $1,016 $1,164 $1,777

TX-WS01-3060-??-?? 30 60 $630 $706 $1,016 $1,164 $1,778

TX-WS01-3062-??-??  30 62  $631 $706 $1,016 $1,164 $1,777

TX-WS01-3064-??-?? 30 64 $632 $707 $1,018 $1,170 $1,792

TX-WS01-3065-??-??  30 65  $639 $714 $1,025 $1,177 $1,799

TX-WS01-3066-??-?? 30 66 $639 $714 $1,026 $1,177 $1,798

TX-WS01-3068-??-??  30 68  $640 $716 $1,028 $1,180 $1,805

TX-WS01-3070-??-?? 30 70 $640 $716 $1,028 $1,180 $1,805

TX-WS01-3072-??-??  30 72  $642 $717 $1,029 $1,183 $1,811

TX-WS01-3074-??-?? 30 74 $710 $795 $1,159 $1,329 $2,046

TX-WS01-3076-??-??  30 76  $745 $835 $1,223 $1,403 $2,164

TX-WS01-3078-??-?? 30 78 $787 $883 $1,296 $1,486 $2,290

TX-WS01-3080-??-??  30 80  $787 $883 $1,296 $1,485 $2,290

TX-WS01-3082-??-?? 30 82 $789 $884 $1,299 $1,493 $2,303

TX-WS01-3084-??-??   30 84  $789 $884 $1,299 $1,493 $2,303

Worksurfaces

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

Rectangular Worksurface - 30" Deep   
TFL and HPL 

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. Stiffener bar sizes: 48" up to 64" top, 60" up to 76" top, 72" uo tp 84" top
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL and HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edgebanding are only available with DeskMakers standard edgebanding colors.
- For rounded corners use OP-EDGE-RND for an additional $187 per top.
- Grain runs horizontal standard, to change to vertical use OP-FNSH-DRCT for a $560 price increase. Only available on tops 60" or less.
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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Worksurfaces

TX-WS01-3612-??-?? 36 12 $357 $393 $601 $699 $907

TX-WS01-3617-??-??  36 17  $363 $399 $612 $710 $923

TX-WS01-3618-??-?? 36 18 $369 $406 $625 $724 $1,002

TX-WS01-3624-??-??  36 24  $376 $414 $638 $737 $1,145

TX-WS01-3625-??-?? 36 25 $376 $414 $638 $737 $1,145

TX-WS01-3626-??-??  36 26  $378 $416 $640 $740 $1,152

TX-WS01-3628-??-?? 36 28 $379 $417 $641 $743 $1,158

TX-WS01-3630-??-??  36 30  $379 $417 $641 $743 $1,158

TX-WS01-3632-??-?? 36 32 $379 $417 $641 $743 $1,158

TX-WS01-3633-??-??  36 33  $381 $419 $643 $746 $1,165

TX-WS01-3634-??-?? 36 34 $382 $420 $644 $749 $1,171

TX-WS01-3636-??-??  36 36  $382 $420 $644 $749 $1,171

TX-WS01-3638-??-?? 36 38 $382 $420 $644 $749 $1,171

TX-WS01-3640-??-??  36 40  $383 $422 $647 $754 $1,184

TX-WS01-3642-??-?? 36 42 $383 $422 $647 $754 $1,184

TX-WS01-3644-??-??  36 44  $452 $497 $776 $903 $1,421

TX-WS01-3646-??-?? 36 46 $487 $535 $841 $976 $1,538

TX-WS01-3648-??-??  36 48  $520 $572 $904 $1,049 $1,656

TX-WS01-3649-??-?? 36 49 $520 $572 $904 $1,049 $1,656

TX-WS01-3650-??-??  36 50  $520 $572 $904 $1,049 $1,656

TX-WS01-3652-??-?? 36 52 $521 $574 $907 $1,055 $1,669

TX-WS01-3654-??-??  36 54  $630 $706 $1,016 $1,164 $1,778

TX-WS01-3656-??-?? 36 56 $631 $706 $1,016 $1,164 $1,777

TX-WS01-3658-??-??  36 58  $632 $707 $1,018 $1,170 $1,792

TX-WS01-3660-??-?? 36 60 $632 $707 $1,019 $1,170 $1,791

TX-WS01-3662-??-??  36 62  $632 $707 $1,018 $1,170 $1,792

TX-WS01-3664-??-?? 36 64 $633 $709 $1,020 $1,173 $1,798

TX-WS01-3665-??-??  36 65  $640 $716 $1,027 $1,180 $1,805

TX-WS01-3666-??-?? 36 66 $642 $717 $1,029 $1,183 $1,811

TX-WS01-3668-??-??  36 68  $641 $717 $1,029 $1,183 $1,812

TX-WS01-3670-??-?? 36 70  $643 $718 $1,031 $1,187 $1,818

TX-WS01-3672-??-??  36 72  $644 $721 $1,032 $1,189 $1,824

TX-WS01-3674-??-?? 36 74 $712 $798 $1,162 $1,337 $2,059

TX-WS01-3676-??-??  36 76  $746 $837 $1,226 $1,411 $2,177

TX-WS01-3678-??-?? 36 78 $789 $884 $1,299 $1,493 $2,303

TX-WS01-3680-??-??  36 80  $790 $885 $1,300 $1,496 $2,309

TX-WS01-3682-??-?? 36 82 $791 $887 $1,302 $1,498 $2,316

TX-WS01-3684-??-??  36 84  $791 $887 $1,302 $1,499 $2,316

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

Rectangular Worksurface - 36" Deep    
TFL and HPL 

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays.Stiffener bar sizes: 48" up to 64" top, 60" up to 76" top, 72" uo tp 84" top
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL and HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edgebanding are only available with DeskMakers standard edgebanding colors.
- For rounded corners use OP-EDGE-RND for an additional $187 per top.
- Grain runs horizontal standard, to change to vertical use OP-FNSH-DRCT for a $560 price increase. Only available on tops 60" or less.
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS02-2460-L-??-?? TX-WS02-2460-R-??-?? 19-24 60 $561 $617 $946 $1,163 $1,430

TX-WS02-2466-L-??-?? TX-WS02-2466-R-??-??  19-24 66  $607 $667 $1,024 $1,182 $1,459

TX-WS02-2472-L-??-?? TX-WS02-2472-R-??-?? 19-24 72 $637 $701 $1,075 $1,196 $1,482

TX-WS02-2478-L-??-?? TX-WS02-2478-R-??-??  19-24 78  $746 $821 $1,254 $1,226 $1,524

TX-WS02-2484-L-??-?? TX-WS02-2484-R-??-?? 19-24 84 $805 $885 $1,357 $1,239 $1,547

Wedge Worksurface    
TFL and HPL 

TX-WS02-3060-L-??-?? TX-WS02-3060-R-??-??  24-30 60  $630 $693 $1,058 $1,174 $1,259

TX-WS02-3066-L-??-?? TX-WS02-3066-R-??-?? 24-30 66 $687 $756 $1,158 $1,196 $1,978

TX-WS02-3072-L-??-?? TX-WS02-3072-R-??-??  24-30 72  $712 $783 $1,200 $1,208 $2,001

TX-WS02-3078-L-??-?? TX-WS02-3078-R-??-?? 24-30 78 $882 $970 $1,489 $1,237 $2,041

TX-WS02-3084-L-??-?? TX-WS02-3084-R-??-??  24-30 84  $1,027 $1,130 $1,729 $1,251 $2,064

Worksurfaces

Left Model Shown

19"deep to 24" Deep Workspace

24"deep to 30" Deep Workspace
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- For rounded corners use OP-EDGE-RND for an additional $187 per top.
- Grain runs horizontal standard, to change to vertical use OP-FNSH-DRCT for a $560 price increase. Only available on tops 60" or less.
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

Left Model Right Model
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Worksurfaces

California Worksurface 
TFL and HPL 

TX-WS03-3084-L-??-?? TX-WS03-3084-R-??-?? 30-47 84-58 $1,411 $1,552 $2,374 $2,516 $2,883

TX-WS03-3090-L-??-?? TX-WS03-3090-R-??-??  30-47 90-64  $1,498 $1,647 $2,522 $2,675 $3,064

TX-WS03-3096-L-??-?? TX-WS03-3096-R-??-?? 30-47 96-70 $1,546 $1,701 $2,604 $2,757 $3,159

TX-WS03-2484-L-??-?? TX-WS03-2484-R-??-?? 24-41 84-60 $1,326 $1,459 $2,235 $2,368 $2,713

TX-WS03-2490-L-??-?? TX-WS03-2490-R-??-??  24-41 90-66  $1,414 $1,556 $2,380 $2,528 $2,897

TX-WS03-2496-L-??-?? TX-WS03-2496-R-??-?? 24-41 96-72 $1,461 $1,607 $2,462 $2,610 $2,993

24" Deep Workspace

30" Deep Workspace
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- Requires one 2.5" square leg (TX-RPST-14-SLV) in corner, see page 60.
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

Left Model Right Model

Left Model Shown
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Tapering Boomerang Worksurface - Symmetrical
TFL and HPL 

TX-WS05-4848-??-?? 19-38-19 48 $973 $1,070 $1,638 $1,754 $1,922

TX-WS05-5454-??-??  19-38-19 54  $1,032 $1,135 $1,737 $1,863 $2,044

TX-WS05-6060-??-?? 19-38-19 60 $1,070 $1,177 $1,803 $1,930 $2,116

Worksurfaces

- All units taper to 19" on outer edges. 
- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- Requires one 2.5" square leg (TX-RPST-14-SLV) in corner, see page 60.
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1
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Worksurfaces

Computer Corner Worksurface - Symmetrical 
TFL and HPL 

TX-WS41-4848-??-?? 30-45-30 48 $865 $951 $1,364 $1,837 $2,015

TX-WS41-5454-??-??  30-45-30 54  $917 $1,009 $1,449 $1,956 $2,144

TX-WS41-6060-??-?? 30-45-30 60 $950 $1,045 $1,498 $2,021 $2,215

TX-WS40-4848-??-?? 24-36-24 48 $838 $922 $1,324 $1,754 $1,922

TX-WS40-5454-??-??  24-36-24 54  $888 $977 $1,404 $1,863 $2,044

TX-WS40-6060-??-?? 24-36-24 60 $922 $1,014 $1,456 $1,930 $2,116

24"deep Return and 24" Deep Workspace

30"deep Return and 30" Deep Workspace

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- Requires one 2.5" square leg (TX-RPST-14-SLV) in corner, see page 60.
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS06-4866-L-??-?? TX-WS06-4866-R-??-?? 19-48-19 66 $1,259 $1,385 $2,121 $2,309 $2,531

TX-WS06-4872-L-??-?? TX-WS06-4872-R-??-??  19-48-19 72  $1,313 $1,444 $2,214 $2,406 $2,639

TX-WS06-4878-L-??-?? TX-WS06-4878-R-??-?? 19-48-19 78 $1,499 $1,649 $2,525 $2,755 $3,020

TX-WS06-5466-L-??-?? TX-WS06-5466-R-??-?? 19-54-19 66 $1,482 $1,630 $2,494 $2,703 $2,966

TX-WS06-5472-L-??-?? TX-WS06-5472-R-??-??  19-54-19 72  $1,537 $1,691 $2,590 $2,804 $3,077

TX-WS06-5478-L-??-?? TX-WS06-5478-R-??-?? 19-54-19 78 $1,720 $1,893 $2,900 $3,145 $3,452

TX-WS06-6066-L-??-?? TX-WS06-6066-R-??-?? 19-60-19 66 $1,621 $1,783 $2,729 $2,951 $3,238

TX-WS06-6072-L-??-?? TX-WS06-6072-R-??-??  19-60-19 72  $1,675 $1,843 $2,823 $3,048 $3,344

TX-WS06-6078-L-??-?? TX-WS06-6078-R-??-?? 19-60-19 78 $1,861 $2,047 $3,133 $3,395 $3,725

TX-WS06-4266-L-??-?? TX-WS06-4266-R-??-?? 19-42-19 66 $1,120 $1,232 $1,885 $2,061 $2,260

TX-WS06-4272-L-??-?? TX-WS06-4272-R-??-??  19-42-19 72  $1,177 $1,294 $1,978 $2,163 $2,371

TX-WS06-4278-L-??-?? TX-WS06-4278-R-??-?? 19-42-19 78 $1,360 $1,496 $2,291 $2,504 $2,746

Extended Computer Corner Worksurface - Non-Symmetrical   
TFL and HPL 

Worksurfaces

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1
19"deep Return and 19" Deep Workspace
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- Requires one 2.5" square leg (TX-RPST-14-SLV) in corner, see page 60.
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS07-4866-L-??-?? TX-WS07-4866-R-??-?? 24-48-24 66 $1,323 $1,456 $2,229 $2,422 $2,656

TX-WS07-4872-L-??-?? TX-WS07-4872-R-??-??  24-48-24 72  $1,380 $1,519 $2,325 $2,525 $2,771

TX-WS07-4878-L-??-?? TX-WS07-4878-R-??-?? 24-48-24 78 $1,567 $1,723 $2,636 $2,874 $3,152

TX-WS07-5466-L-??-?? TX-WS07-5466-R-??-?? 24-54-24 66 $1,546 $1,701 $2,604 $2,817 $3,091

TX-WS07-5472-L-??-?? TX-WS07-5472-R-??-??  24-54-24 72  $1,600 $1,760 $2,696 $2,916 $3,199

TX-WS07-5478-L-??-?? TX-WS07-5478-R-??-?? 24-54-24 78 $1,786 $1,965 $3,008 $3,263 $3,580

TX-WS07-6066-L-??-?? TX-WS07-6066-R-??-?? 24-60-24 66 $1,685 $1,854 $2,838 $3,065 $3,366

TX-WS07-6072-L-??-?? TX-WS07-6072-R-??-??  24-60-24 72  $1,741 $1,915 $2,929 $3,164 $3,474

TX-WS07-6078-L-??-?? TX-WS07-6078-R-??-?? 24-60-24 78 $1,927 $2,120 $3,244 $3,513 $3,853

TX-WS07-4266-L-??-?? TX-WS07-4266-R-??-?? 24-42-24 66 $1,156 $1,272 $1,950 $2,127 $2,332

TX-WS07-4272-L-??-?? TX-WS07-4272-R-??-??  24-42-24 72  $1,213 $1,335 $2,044 $2,228 $2,443

TX-WS07-4278-L-??-?? TX-WS07-4278-R-??-?? 24-42-24 78 $1,398 $1,538 $2,354 $2,572 $2,820

Worksurfaces

Extended Computer Corner Worksurface - Non-Symmetrical   
TFL and HPL 

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1
24"deep Return and 24" Deep Workspace
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- Requires one 2.5" square leg (TX-RPST-14-SLV) in corner, see page 60.
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS08-4866-L-??-?? TX-WS08-4866-R-??-?? 24-48-30 66 $1,436 $1,580 $2,417 $2,622 $2,878

TX-WS08-4872-L-??-?? TX-WS08-4872-R-??-??  24-48-30 72  $1,490 $1,639 $2,510 $2,720 $2,983

TX-WS08-4878-L-??-?? TX-WS08-4878-R-??-?? 24-48-30 78 $1,675 $1,843 $2,823 $3,065 $3,363

TX-WS08-5466-L-??-?? TX-WS08-5466-R-??-?? 24-54-30 66 $1,659 $1,825 $2,794 $3,017 $3,314

TX-WS08-5472-L-??-?? TX-WS08-5472-R-??-??  24-54-30 72  $1,713 $1,884 $2,885 $3,116 $3,418

TX-WS08-5478-L-??-?? TX-WS08-5478-R-??-?? 24-54-30 78 $1,899 $2,089 $3,199 $3,463 $3,801

TX-WS08-6066-L-??-?? TX-WS08-6066-R-??-?? 24-60-30 66 $1,797 $1,976 $3,025 $3,264 $3,583

TX-WS08-6072-L-??-?? TX-WS08-6072-R-??-??  24-60-30 72  $1,852 $2,038 $3,121 $3,361 $3,690

TX-WS08-6078-L-??-?? TX-WS08-6078-R-??-?? 24-60-30 78 $2,036 $2,239 $3,431 $3,707 $4,068

TX-WS08-4266-L-??-?? TX-WS08-4266-R-??-?? 24-42-30 66 $1,268 $1,394 $2,135 $2,325 $2,550

TX-WS08-4272-L-??-?? TX-WS08-4272-R-??-??  24-42-30 72  $1,323 $1,456 $2,229 $2,422 $2,656

TX-WS08-4278-L-??-?? TX-WS08-4278-R-??-?? 24-42-30 78 $1,509 $1,660 $2,539 $2,771 $3,039

Left Model Shown

Extended Computer Corner Worksurface - Non-Symmetrical   
TFL and HPL 

Worksurfaces

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1
24"deep Return and 30" Deep Workspace
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- Requires one 2.5" square leg (TX-RPST-14-SLV) in corner, see page 60.
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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Worksurfaces

TX-WS46-4242-??-?? 30-39-30 42 $1,057 $1,162 $1,779 $1,942 $2,382

TX-WS46-4848-??-??  30-39-30 48  $1,335 $1,469 $2,246 $2,319 $3,425

TX-WS46-5454-??-?? 30-39-30 54 $1,584 $1,743 $2,666 $2,750 $3,475

TX-WS45-4242-??-?? 24-30-24 42 $973 $1,070 $1,638 $1,931 $2,363

TX-WS45-4848-??-??  24-30-24 48  $1,252 $1,377 $2,104 $2,174 $2,416

TX-WS45-5454-??-?? 24-30-24 54 $1,499 $1,649 $2,525 $2,607 $2,869

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

24" Deep

120 Degree Worksurface
TFL and HPL 

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

30" Deep

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- Requires one 2.5" square leg (TX-RPST-14-SLV) in corner, see page 60.
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS21-3666-??-?? 36 66 $876 $964 $1,475 $1,973 $2,385

TX-WS21-3672-??-??  36 72  $923 $1,016 $1,556 $1,988 $2,408

TX-WS21-3678-??-?? 36 78 $1,042 $1,146 $1,759 $2,018 $2,448

TX-WS21-3048-??-?? 30 48 $624 $687 $1,052 $1,086 $1,196

TX-WS21-3054-??-??  30 54  $661 $727 $1,114 $1,212 $1,328

TX-WS21-3060-??-?? 30 60 $676 $743 $1,135 $1,237 $1,354

TX-WS21-3066-??-??  30 66  $734 $808 $1,236 $1,348 $1,978

TX-WS21-3072-??-?? 30 72 $759 $835 $1,279 $1,391 $2,001

TX-WS21-2448-??-?? 24 48 $566 $622 $955 $981 $1,080

TX-WS21-2454-??-??  24 54  $596 $656 $1,004 $1,098 $1,405

TX-WS21-2460-??-?? 24 60 $607 $667 $1,024 $1,180 $1,430

TX-WS21-2466-??-??  24 66  $652 $717 $1,098 $1,205 $1,459

TX-WS21-2472-??-?? 24 72 $683 $751 $1,152 $1,257 $1,482

Bullet Peninsula Worksurface
TFL and HPL 

24" Deep Workspace

30" Deep Workspace

36" Deep Workspace

Worksurfaces

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays.  
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Grain runs horizontal standard, to change to vertical use OP-FNSH-DRCT for a $560 price increase. Only available on tops 60" or less.
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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Worksurfaces

Bow End Peninsula Worksurface
TFL and HPL 

TX-WS22-3666-??-?? 36 66 $876 $964 $1,476 $1,973 $2,385

TX-WS22-3672-??-??  36 72  $923 $1,016 $1,555 $1,988 $2,408

TX-WS22-3678-??-?? 36 78 $1,042 $1,146 $1,755 $2,018 $2,448

TX-WS22-3048-??-?? 30 48 $624 $687 $1,052 $1,086 $1,196

TX-WS22-3054-??-??  30 54  $661 $727 $1,114 $1,212 $1,328

TX-WS22-3060-??-?? 30 60 $676 $743 $1,138 $1,237 $1,354

TX-WS22-3066-??-??  30 66  $734 $808 $1,237 $1,348 $1,978

TX-WS22-3072-??-?? 30 72 $759 $835 $1,279 $1,391 $2,001

TX-WS22-2448-??-?? 24 48 $566 $622 $953 $981 $1,080

TX-WS22-2454-??-??  24 54  $596 $656 $1,004 $1,166 $1,405

TX-WS22-2460-??-?? 24 60 $607 $667 $1,021 $1,180 $1,430

TX-WS22-2466-??-??  24 66  $652 $717 $1,098 $1,205 $1,459

TX-WS22-2472-??-?? 24 72 $683 $751 $1,151 $1,257 $1,482

24" Deep Workspace

30" Deep Workspace

36" Deep Workspace

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Grain runs horizontal standard, to change to vertical use OP-FNSH-DRCT for a $560 price increase. Only available on tops 60" or less.
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS24-3672-L-??-?? TX-WS24-3672-R-??-?? 36-42 72 $1,331 $1,464 $2,241 $2,383 $2,615

TX-WS24-3678-L-??-?? TX-WS24-3678-R-??-??  36-42 78  $1,593 $1,752 $2,683 $2,857 $3,135

TX-WS24-3060-L-??-?? TX-WS24-3060-R-??-?? 30-36 60 $1,259 $1,385 $2,120 $2,251 $2,470

TX-WS24-3066-L-??-?? TX-WS24-3066-R-??-??  30-36 66  $1,278 $1,406 $2,152 $2,291 $2,513

TX-WS24-3072-L-??-?? TX-WS24-3072-R-??-?? 30-36 72 $1,295 $1,425 $2,181 $2,323 $2,548

Worksurfaces

30" Deep Workspace
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

36" Deep Workspace

Left Model Shown

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

P-Top Worksurface 
TFL and HPL 

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-WS23-4266-L-??-?? TX-WS23-4266-R-??-?? 30-42-24 66 $1,241 $1,365 $2,090 $2,228 $2,442

TX-WS23-4272-L-??-?? TX-WS23-4272-R-??-??  30-42-24 72 $1,297 $1,427 $2,183 $2,325 $2,550

TX-WS23-4278-L-??-?? TX-WS23-4278-R-??-?? 30-42-24 78 $1,482 $1,630 $2,494 $2,663 $2,920

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Worksurfaces

Left Model Shown

Compu-Bullet Worksurface
TFL and HPL 

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Length

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1

- Worksurfaces over 54" include one anti-sag stiffener bar which may interfere with 3rd party keyboard trays. 
- Spans of 60" or longer may require additional support depending on the application. 
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.

TX-QRTR-1919-??-?? 19 19 $321 $353 $540 $558 $614

TX-QRTR-2424-??-??  24 24  $399 $438 $671 $693 $762

TX-QRTR-3030-??-?? 30 30 $491 $540 $827 $852 $936

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth

Quarter Round Worksurface
TFL and HPL 

1-1/8" Thick
Standard TFL

2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC

TFL

T1-A1
2mm PVC Knife Exposed Plywood

1-1/8" Thick
Premium TFL

HPL
1-1/8" Thick

Standard HPL
1-1/8" Thick

MDF Core
1" Thick

Plywood Core

T2-A1 H1-A1 H1-K1 H1-P1Length

- Requires four worksurface connecting brackets (AC-BRKT-FLAT) for $27 each. 
- TFL worksurfaces are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- HPL worksurfaces with 2mm PVC edges are only available with DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding. 
- Please see Cleaning and Care Guide for maintenance information.
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TX-OLEG-19-SPAN-SV 19 28 $671

TX-OLEG-24-SPAN-SV  24 28  $703

TX-OLEG-30-SPAN-SV 30 28 $712

TX-OLEG-36-SPAN-SV  36 28  $772

TX-OLEG-38-SPAN-SV 38 28 $819

TX-OLEG-48-SPAN-SV  48 28  $873

TX-OLEG-60-SPAN-SV 60 28 $939

TX-OLEG-19-SV 19 28 $497

TX-OLEG-24-SV  24 28  $519

TX-OLEG-30-SV 30 28 $553

TX-OLEG-36-SV  36 28  $605

TX-OLEG-38-SV 38 28 $615

TX-OLEG-48-SV  48 28  $705

TX-OLEG-60-SV 60 28 $771

Support Legs

Metal Open Frame Support Leg

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

 - Legs are constructed of 1" thick x 2-1/2" deep steel frame with a powdercoat finish.
 - Dimensions are nominal.
 - Includes two adjustable glides.
 - For additional colors or raw steel finish, please contact Customer Service for upcharge. 

End Support 

Spanning Support
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TX-CLEG-19-SPAN-SV 19 28 $626

TX-CLEG-24-SPAN-SV  24 28  $663

TX-CLEG-30-SPAN-SV 30 28 $723

TX-CLEG-36-SPAN-SV  36 28  $768

TX-CLEG-19-SV 19 28  $401

TX-CLEG-24-SV  24 28  $437

TX-CLEG-30-SV 30 28 $462

TX-CLEG-36-SV  36 28  $488

TX-ALG9-19-SPAN-SV 19 28 $741

TX-ALG9-24-SPAN-SV  24 28  $785

TX-ALG9-30-SPAN-SV 30 28 $846

TX-ALG9-36-SPAN-SV  36 28  $905

TX-ALG9-19-SV 19 28 $426

TX-ALG9-24-SV  24 28  $462

TX-ALG9-30-SV 30 28 $497

TX-ALG9-36-SV  36 28  $523

SU
PPO
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Support Legs

Metal A-Frame Support Leg

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

 - Legs are constructed of 1" thick x 2-1/2" deep steel frame with a powdercoat finish.
 - Dimensions are nominal.
 - Includes two adjustable glides.
 - For additional colors or raw steel finish, please contact Customer Service for upcharge. 

Metal C-Frame Support Leg

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

 - Legs are constructed of 1" thick x 2-1/2" deep steel frame with a powdercoat finish.
 - Dimensions are nominal.
 - Includes two adjustable glides.
 - For additional colors or raw steel finish, please contact Customer Service for upcharge. 

End Support

Spanning Support

End Support

Spanning Support
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Support Legs

Metal Square Post Support Leg
Corner Placement

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

TX-RPST-14-SV 2.5 27 3/4 $187

 - Constructed of steel with a powdercoat finish. Top plate is welded to column. 
 - Includes adjustable glide.
 - For additional colors or raw steel finish, please contact Customer Service for upcharge. 

Metal Square Post Support Leg
Spanning Two Worksurfaces or Middle Support

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

TX-RPST-15-SV 2.5 27 3/4 $220

 - Constructed of steel with a powdercoat finish. Top plate is welded to column. 
 - Includes adjustable glide.
 - For additional colors or raw steel finish, please contact Customer Service for upcharge. 
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Support Legs

Metal Square Post Support Leg
5" High for Cargo Hub Support

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

TX-SLEG-01 1 5 1/2 $65

 - Legs are constructed of 1" wide x 1" deep steel frame with a brushed finish.
 - Includes one adjustable glide.

Metal Square Post Support Leg
3-3/8" High for Worksurface or Cubby Support

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

TX-SLEG-02 1 3 3/8 $65

 - Legs are constructed of 1" wide x 1" deep steel frame with a brushed finish.
 - Rests on cargo hub with legs in order to support a worksurface. 
 - Can also be used to support a cubby unit resting on a cargo hub or worksurface. 
 - Add TX-OPTN-AKIT for $11 for a set of two attachment screws to permanently affix legs to cargo hub. 1 kit per 2 legs.

Metal Square Post Support Leg
8-3/8" High for Worksurface or Cubby Support

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

TX-SLEG-03 1 8 3/8 $84

 - Legs are constructed of 1" wide x 1" deep steel frame with a brushed finish.
 - Rests on cargo hub with glides in order to support a worksurface. 
 - Can also be used to support a cubby unit resting on a cargo hub or worksurface. 
 - Add TX-OPTN-AKIT for $11 for a set of two attachment screws to permanently affix legs to cargo hub. 1 kit per 2 legs.
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TX-EPL4-12 12 28 $193

TX-EPL4-15  15 28  $215

TX-EPL4-18 18 28 $230

TX-EPL1-19 19 28 $290

TX-EPL1-24  24 28  $321

TX-EPL1-30 30 28 $366

TX-EPL1-36  36 28  $394

TX-EPL1-42 42 28 $431

TX-EPL1-48  48 28  $467

TX-EPL1-60 60 28 $577

Laminate Support Panels

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

 - Includes metal cantilever brackets and two adjustable glides.
 - Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
 - Grain runs vertically. 

Laminate Support Half Panels

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

 - Includes metal mounting brackets and two adjustable glides.
 - Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
 - Grain runs vertically. 

Laminate Support Panels
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Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket

		                                                                    
 Model Number Width Length Price

Worksurface Support L-Bracket

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

AC-BRKT-L 10 2 $34

- Includes required wood screws.

Worksurface Cantilever Brackets
8 inch

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

AC-BRKT-C8 8 5 $60

- Extends 8" from spine wall or vertical surface. 
- Available in powdercoat grey finish only. 
- Includes required wood screws. 

AC-BRKT-FLAT 3 1/2 6 1/2 $28

- Worksurface connecting flat brackets must be specified to connect two worksurfaces together, providing required support.
- Available in black finish only. 
- Includes required wood screws.

Worksurface Cantilever Brackets
12 inch

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

AC-BRKT-C12 12 8 $64

- Extends 12" from spine wall or vertical surface. 
- Available in powdercoat grey finish only. 
- Includes required wood screws. 

Brackets
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TX-SPW1-2436 24 36 $481

TX-SPW1-2536  25 36  $488

TX-SPW1-2636 26 36 $494

TX-SPW1-2836  28 36  $503

TX-SPW1-3036 30 36 $509

TX-SPW1-3236  32 36  $513

TX-SPW1-3336 33 36 $536

TX-SPW1-3436  34 36  $551

TX-SPW1-3636 36 36 $564

TX-SPW1-3836  38 36  $577

TX-SPW1-3936 39 36 $594

TX-SPW1-4036  40 36  $620

TX-SPW1-4236 42 36 $639

TX-SPW1-4436  44 36  $661

TX-SPW1-4636 46 36 $680

TX-SPW1-4836  48 36  $695

TX-SPW1-4936 49 36 $703

TX-SPW1-5036  50 36  $711

TX-SPW1-5236 52 36 $731

TX-SPW1-5436  54 36  $750

TX-SPW1-5636 56 36 $778

TX-SPW1-5836  58 36  $794

TX-SPW1-6036 60 36 $816

Spine Walls

Spine Wall
36" High Center Panel

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall center panels include dowels on left and right edges for abutting to two other spine wall panels. 
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically. 
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

36" High
Price
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TX-SPW1-2442 24 42 $529

TX-SPW1-2542  25 42  $536

TX-SPW1-2642 26 42 $544

TX-SPW1-2842  28 42  $550

TX-SPW1-3042 30 42 $561

TX-SPW1-3242  32 42  $577

TX-SPW1-3342 33 42 $592

TX-SPW1-3442  34 42  $607

TX-SPW1-3642 36 42 $620

TX-SPW1-3842  38 42  $636

TX-SPW1-3942 39 42 $651

TX-SPW1-4042  40 42  $676

TX-SPW1-4242 42 42 $703

TX-SPW1-4442  44 42  $722

TX-SPW1-4642 46 42 $747

TX-SPW1-4842  48 42  $764

TX-SPW1-4942 49 42 $769

TX-SPW1-5042  50 42  $780

TX-SPW1-5242 52 42 $805

TX-SPW1-5442  54 42  $827

TX-SPW1-5642 56 42 $854

TX-SPW1-5842  58 42  $876

TX-SPW1-6042 60 42 $898

SPIN
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Spine Walls

Spine Wall
42" High Center Panel

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
42" High

Price

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall center panels include dowels on left and right edges for abutting to two other spine wall panels. 
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically. 
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 
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TX-SPW1-2448 24 48 $582

TX-SPW1-2548  25 48  $589

TX-SPW1-2648 26 48 $596

TX-SPW1-2848  28 48  $607

TX-SPW1-3048 30 48 $617

TX-SPW1-3248  32 48  $632

TX-SPW1-3348 33 48 $649

TX-SPW1-3448  34 48  $662

TX-SPW1-3648 36 48 $681

TX-SPW1-3848  38 48  $703

TX-SPW1-3948 39 48 $718

TX-SPW1-4048  40 48  $750

TX-SPW1-4248 42 48 $774

TX-SPW1-4448  44 48  $799

TX-SPW1-4648 46 48 $827

TX-SPW1-4848  48 48  $840

TX-SPW1-4948 49 48 $854

TX-SPW1-5048  50 48  $866

TX-SPW1-5248 52 48 $887

TX-SPW1-5448  54 48  $909

TX-SPW1-5648 56 48 $935

TX-SPW1-5848  58 48  $961

TX-SPW1-6048 60 48 $986

Spine Walls

Spine Wall
48" High Center Panel

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall center panels include dowels on left and right edges for abutting to two other spine wall panels. 
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically. 
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

48" High
Price
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TX-SPW2-2436 24 36 $451

TX-SPW2-2536  25 36  $459

TX-SPW2-2636 26 36 $463

TX-SPW2-2836  28 36  $478

TX-SPW2-3036 30 36 $482

TX-SPW2-3236  32 36  $494

TX-SPW2-3336 33 36 $509

TX-SPW2-3436  34 36  $522

TX-SPW2-3636 36 36 $536

TX-SPW2-3836  38 36  $550

TX-SPW2-3936 39 36 $564

TX-SPW2-4036  40 36  $588

TX-SPW2-4236 42 36 $610

TX-SPW2-4436  44 36  $635

TX-SPW2-4636 46 36 $646

TX-SPW2-4836  48 36  $668

TX-SPW2-4936 49 36 $679

TX-SPW2-5036  50 36  $687

TX-SPW2-5236 52 36 $698

TX-SPW2-5436  54 36  $722

TX-SPW2-5636 56 36 $752

TX-SPW2-5836  58 36  $783

TX-SPW2-6036 60 36 $788
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Spine Walls

Spine Wall
36" High End Panel

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
36" High

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall end panels include dowels on one edge for abutting to one other spine wall panel. 
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically. 
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Price
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TX-SPW2-2442 24 42 $500

TX-SPW2-2542  25 42  $504

TX-SPW2-2642 26 42 $509

TX-SPW2-2842  28 42  $520

TX-SPW2-3042 30 42 $532

TX-SPW2-3242  32 42  $550

TX-SPW2-3342 33 42 $563

TX-SPW2-3442  34 42  $579

TX-SPW2-3642 36 42 $594

TX-SPW2-3842  38 42  $608

TX-SPW2-3942 39 42 $624

TX-SPW2-4042  40 42  $670

TX-SPW2-4242 42 42 $676

TX-SPW2-4442  44 42  $687

TX-SPW2-4642 46 42 $706

TX-SPW2-4842  48 42  $737

TX-SPW2-4942 49 42 $749

TX-SPW2-5042  50 42  $759

TX-SPW2-5242 52 42 $783

TX-SPW2-5442  54 42  $797

TX-SPW2-5642 56 42 $821

TX-SPW2-5842  58 42  $847

TX-SPW2-6042 60 42 $869

Spine Walls

Spine Wall
42" High End Panel

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
42" High

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall end panels include dowels on one edge for abutting to one other spine wall panel. 
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically. 
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Price
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TX-SPW2-2448 24 48 $554

TX-SPW2-2548  25 48  $561

TX-SPW2-2648 26 48 $567

TX-SPW2-2848  28 48  $580

TX-SPW2-3048 30 48 $589

TX-SPW2-3248  32 48  $605

TX-SPW2-3348 33 48 $621

TX-SPW2-3448  34 48  $633

TX-SPW2-3648 36 48 $655

TX-SPW2-3848  38 48  $670

TX-SPW2-3948 39 48 $689

TX-SPW2-4048  40 48  $698

TX-SPW2-4248 42 48 $747

TX-SPW2-4448  44 48  $766

TX-SPW2-4648 46 48 $793

TX-SPW2-4848  48 48  $813

TX-SPW2-4948 49 48 $824

TX-SPW2-5048  50 48  $835

TX-SPW2-5248 52 48 $854

TX-SPW2-5448  54 48  $879

TX-SPW2-5648 56 48 $923

TX-SPW2-5848  58 48  $938

TX-SPW2-6048 60 48 $957
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Spine Walls

Spine Wall
48" High End Panel

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
48" High

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall end panels include dowels on one edge for abutting to one other spine wall panel. 
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically. 
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Price
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TX-SPW3-2436 24 36 $683

TX-SPW3-2536  25 36  $690

TX-SPW3-2636 26 36 $700

TX-SPW3-2836  28 36  $709

TX-SPW3-3036 30 36 $715

TX-SPW3-3236  32 36  $728

TX-SPW3-3336 33 36 $740

TX-SPW3-3436  34 36  $755

TX-SPW3-3636 36 36 $766

TX-SPW3-3836  38 36  $783

TX-SPW3-3936 39 36 $796

TX-SPW3-4036  40 36  $821

TX-SPW3-4236 42 36 $841

TX-SPW3-4436  44 36  $862

TX-SPW3-4636 46 36 $879

TX-SPW3-4836  48 36  $900

TX-SPW3-4936 49 36 $913

TX-SPW3-5036  50 36  $928

TX-SPW3-5236 52 36 $942

TX-SPW3-5436  54 36  $954

TX-SPW3-5636 56 36 $977

TX-SPW3-5836  58 36  $997

TX-SPW3-6036 60 36 $1,020

Spine Walls

Spine Wall with Steel Accent
36" High Center Panel with 8" High Accent

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall center panels include dowels on left and right edges for abutting to two other spine wall panels. 
- Accent is real brushed steel and is on both sides of the spine wall panel. Steel accent is non-magnetic.  
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically on TFL and horizontally on steel.  
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

36" High
Price
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TX-SPW3-2442 24 42 $863

TX-SPW3-2542  25 42  $870

TX-SPW3-2642 26 42 $879

TX-SPW3-2842  28 42  $887

TX-SPW3-3042 30 42 $894

TX-SPW3-3242  32 42  $910

TX-SPW3-3342 33 42 $923

TX-SPW3-3442  34 42  $939

TX-SPW3-3642 36 42 $954

TX-SPW3-3842  38 42  $969

TX-SPW3-3942 39 42 $986

TX-SPW3-4042  40 42  $1,013

TX-SPW3-4242 42 42 $1,036

TX-SPW3-4442  44 42  $1,057

TX-SPW3-4642 46 42 $1,077

TX-SPW3-4842  48 42  $1,098

TX-SPW3-4942 49 42 $1,112

TX-SPW3-5042  50 42  $1,128

TX-SPW3-5242 52 42 $1,145

TX-SPW3-5442  54 42  $1,158

TX-SPW3-5642 56 42 $1,183

TX-SPW3-5842  58 42  $1,210

TX-SPW3-6042 60 42 $1,230
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Spine Walls

Spine Wall with Steel Accent
42" High Center Panel with 14" High Accent

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
42" High

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall center panels include dowels on left and right edges for abutting to two other spine wall panels. 
- Accent is real brushed steel and is on both sides of the spine wall panel. Steel accent is non-magnetic.
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically on TFL and horizontally on steel.  
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Price
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TX-SPW3-2448 24 48 $1,093

TX-SPW3-2548  25 48  $1,101

TX-SPW3-2648 26 48 $1,108

TX-SPW3-2848  28 48  $1,115

TX-SPW3-3048 30 48 $1,125

TX-SPW3-3248  32 48  $1,143

TX-SPW3-3348 33 48 $1,158

TX-SPW3-3448  34 48  $1,177

TX-SPW3-3648 36 48 $1,191

TX-SPW3-3848  38 48  $1,210

TX-SPW3-3948 39 48 $1,227

TX-SPW3-4048  40 48  $1,257

TX-SPW3-4248 42 48 $1,282

TX-SPW3-4448  44 48  $1,310

TX-SPW3-4648 46 48 $1,326

TX-SPW3-4848  48 48  $1,350

TX-SPW3-4948 49 48 $1,366

TX-SPW3-5048  50 48  $1,382

TX-SPW3-5248 52 48 $1,398

TX-SPW3-5448  54 48  $1,417

TX-SPW3-5648 56 48 $1,442

TX-SPW3-5848  58 48  $1,470

TX-SPW3-6048 60 48 $1,496

Spine Walls

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
48" High

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall center panels include dowels on left and right edges for abutting to two other spine wall panels. 
- Accent is real brushed steel and is on both sides of the spine wall panel. Steel accent is non-magnetic.
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically on TFL and horizontally on steel.  
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Spine Wall with Steel Accent
48" High Center Panel with 20" High Accent

Price
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TX-SPW4-2436 24 36 $658

TX-SPW4-2536  25 36  $664

TX-SPW4-2636 26 36 $673

TX-SPW4-2836  28 36  $679

TX-SPW4-3036 30 36 $686

TX-SPW4-3236  32 36  $700

TX-SPW4-3336 33 36 $712

TX-SPW4-3436  34 36  $725

TX-SPW4-3636 36 36 $739

TX-SPW4-3836  38 36  $755

TX-SPW4-3936 39 36 $768

TX-SPW4-4036  40 36  $793

TX-SPW4-4236 42 36 $816

TX-SPW4-4436  44 36  $835

TX-SPW4-4636 46 36 $854

TX-SPW4-4836  48 36  $870

TX-SPW4-4936 49 36 $884

TX-SPW4-5036  50 36  $900

TX-SPW4-5236 52 36 $912

TX-SPW4-5436  54 36  $925

TX-SPW4-5636 56 36 $948

TX-SPW4-5836  58 36  $967

TX-SPW4-6036 60 36 $992
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Spine Walls

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
36" High

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall end panels include dowels on one edge for abutting to one other spine wall panel. 
- Accent is real brushed steel and is on both sides of the spine wall panel. Steel accent is non-magnetic.
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically on TFL and horizontally on steel.  
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Spine Wall with Steel Accent
36" High End Panel with 8" High Accent

Price
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TX-SPW4-2442 24 42 $834

TX-SPW4-2542  25 42  $840

TX-SPW4-2642 26 42 $849

TX-SPW4-2842  28 42  $856

TX-SPW4-3042 30 42 $866

TX-SPW4-3242  32 42  $865

TX-SPW4-3342 33 42 $897

TX-SPW4-3442  34 42  $912

TX-SPW4-3642 36 42 $925

TX-SPW4-3842  38 42  $942

TX-SPW4-3942 39 42 $957

TX-SPW4-4042  40 42  $985

TX-SPW4-4242 42 42 $1,008

TX-SPW4-4442  44 42  $1,032

TX-SPW4-4642 46 42 $1,054

TX-SPW4-4842  48 42  $1,070

TX-SPW4-4942 49 42 $1,083

TX-SPW4-5042  50 42  $1,101

TX-SPW4-5242 52 42 $1,115

TX-SPW4-5442  54 42  $1,131

TX-SPW4-5642 56 42 $1,153

TX-SPW4-5842  58 42   $1,177

TX-SPW4-6042 60 42 $1,202

Spine Walls

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
42" High

Spine Wall with Steel Accent
42" High End Panel with 14" High Accent

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall end panels include dowels on one edge for abutting to one other spine wall panel. 
- Accent is real brushed steel and is on both sides of the spine wall panel. Steel accent is non-magnetic.
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically on TFL and horizontally on steel.  
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Price
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TX-SPW4-2448 24 48 $1,064

TX-SPW4-2548  25 48  $1,071

TX-SPW4-2648 26 48 $1,082

TX-SPW4-2848  28 48  $1,093

TX-SPW4-3048 30 48 $1,099

TX-SPW4-3248  32 48  $1,114

TX-SPW4-3348 33 48 $1,131

TX-SPW4-3448  34 48  $1,149

TX-SPW4-3648 36 48 $1,165

TX-SPW4-3848  38 48  $1,183

TX-SPW4-3948 39 48 $1,197

TX-SPW4-4048  40 48  $1,227

TX-SPW4-4248 42 48 $1,256

TX-SPW4-4448  44 48  $1,279

TX-SPW4-4648 46 48 $1,301

TX-SPW4-4848  48 48  $1,323

TX-SPW4-4948 49 48 $1,339

TX-SPW4-5048  50 48  $1,356

TX-SPW4-5248 52 48 $1,372

TX-SPW4-5448  54 48  $1,388

TX-SPW4-5648 56 48 $1,416

TX-SPW4-5848  58 48  $1,442

TX-SPW4-6048 60 48 $1,468
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ALLS

Spine Walls

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
48" High

- Spine Wall is 1-1/8" thick TFL material. 
- Edges are DeskMakers standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- Spine wall end panels include dowels on one edge for abutting to one other spine wall panel. 
- Accent is real brushed steel and is on both sides of the spine wall panel. Steel accent is non-magnetic.
- Panels must attach to a worksurface or storage unit. Cannot be used as a stand-alone wall.
- Grain runs vertically on TFL and horizontally on steel.  
- Include concealed levelers with 1" of height adjustment. 

Spine Wall with Steel Accent
48" High End Panel with 20" High Accent

Price
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TX-GMOD-1236 36 12 $834

TX-GMOD-1242  42 12  $850

TX-GMOD-1248 48 12 $870

TX-GMOD-1254  54 12  $888

TX-GMOD-1260 60 12 $917

TX-GMOD-1266  66 12  $944

TX-GMOD-1272 72 12 $973

TX-GMOD-1278  78 12  $1,057

TX-AMOD-1236 36 12 $413

TX-AMOD-1242  42 12  $444

TX-AMOD-1248 48 12 $478

TX-AMOD-1254  54 12  $563

TX-AMOD-1260 60 12 $595

TX-AMOD-1266  66 12  $624

TX-AMOD-1272 72 12 $658

TX-AMOD-1278  78 12  $740

Modesty Panels

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 
- Ships unattached. Includes mounting hardware. 
- Decorative acrylic in patterns and colors are available on a per quote basis. Please contact customer service.  

Unframed Frosted Acrylic Modesty Panel
12" High

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height Price

Aluminum Framed Frosted Acrylic  Modesty Panel
12" High

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 
- Ships unattached. Includes mounting hardware. 
- Decorative acrylic in patterns and colors are available on a per quote basis. Please contact customer service.  
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TX-2MOD-1830-? 30 18 $800 $1,348

TX-2MOD-1836-?  36 18  $854 $1,438

TX-2MOD-1842-? 42 18 $926 $1,563

TX-2MOD-1848-?  48 18  $983 $1,655

TX-2MOD-1854-? 54 18 $1,023 $1,723

TX-2MOD-1860-?  60 18  $1,062 $1,788

TX-2MOD-1866-? 66 18 $1,099 $1,851

TX-2MOD-1872-?  72 18  $1,137 $1,916

TX-2MOD-1878-? 78 18 $1,284 $2,163

TX-2MOD-1880-? 80 18 $1,306 $2,200

TX-2MOD-1882-? 82 18 $1,317 $2,219

TX-2MOD-1884-?  84 18  $1,326 $2,237

Modesty Panels

TRO
U

GHS
M

O
DESTY PAN

ELS

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height

Hanging Modesty Panel
2" Thick

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 
- Ships unattached. Includes mounting hardware. 
- Grain runs horizontally for all sizes.
- Unit must be attached to a cargo hub or spine wall. 

HPL w/PVC (H)TFL (T)
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TX-LMOD-1230-? 30 12 $169 $285

TX-LMOD-1232-?  32 12  $170 $288

TX-LMOD-1234-? 34 12 $173 $290

TX-LMOD-1236-?  36 12  $176 $296

TX-LMOD-1238-? 38 12 $177 $298

TX-LMOD-1240-?  40 12  $182 $304

TX-LMOD-1242-? 42 12 $186 $312

TX-LMOD-1244-?  44 12  $189 $318

TX-LMOD-1246-? 46 12 $191 $321

TX-LMOD-1248-?  48 12  $193 $325

TX-LMOD-1250-? 50 12 $196 $330

TX-LMOD-1252-?  52 12  $198 $333

TX-LMOD-1254-? 54 12 $202 $339

TX-LMOD-1256-?  56 12  $208 $352

TX-LMOD-1258-? 58 12 $217 $366

TX-LMOD-1260-?  60 12  $223 $375

TX-LMOD-1262-? 62 12 $226 $378

TX-LMOD-1264-?  64 12  $234 $395

TX-LMOD-1266-? 66 12 $240 $406

TX-LMOD-1268-?  68 12  $245 $413

TX-LMOD-1270-? 70 12 $252 $424

TX-LMOD-1272-?  72 12  $261 $440

TX-LMOD-1274-? 74 12 $268 $450

TX-LMOD-1276-?  76 12  $274 $463

TX-LMOD-1278-? 78 12 $287 $484

TX-LMOD-1280-? 80 12 $309 $520

TX-LMOD-1282-? 82 12 $320 $537

TX-LMOD-1284-? 84 12 $330 $554

Modesty Panels

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
12" High

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 
- Ships unattached. Includes mounting hardware. 
- Grain runs horizontally for all sizes.

Hanging Modesty Panel
3/4" Thick

HPL w/PVC (H)TFL (T)
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TX-LMOD-1830-? 30 18 $264 $444

TX-LMOD-1832-?  32 18  $271 $457

TX-LMOD-1834-? 34 18 $274 $463

TX-LMOD-1836-?  36 18  $281 $474

TX-LMOD-1838-? 38 18 $287 $484

TX-LMOD-1840-?  40 18  $290 $489

TX-LMOD-1842-? 42 18 $296 $498

TX-LMOD-1844-?  44 18  $300 $504

TX-LMOD-1846-? 46 18 $306 $515

TX-LMOD-1848-?  48 18  $312 $526

TX-LMOD-1850-? 50 18 $315 $531

TX-LMOD-1852-?  52 18  $327 $551

TX-LMOD-1854-? 54 18 $333 $560

TX-LMOD-1856-?  56 18  $340 $571

TX-LMOD-1858-? 58 18 $347 $585

TX-LMOD-1860-?  60 18  $356 $600

TX-LMOD-1862-? 62 18 $365 $614

TX-LMOD-1864-?  64 18  $378 $636

TX-LMOD-1866-? 66 18 $385 $649

TX-LMOD-1868-?  68 18  $390 $657

TX-LMOD-1870-? 70 18 $407 $685

TX-LMOD-1872-?  72 18  $415 $699

TX-LMOD-1874-? 74 18 $425 $716

TX-LMOD-1876-?  76 18  $441 $744

TX-LMOD-1878-? 78 18 $460 $774

TX-LMOD-1880-? 80 18 $494 $830

TX-LMOD-1882-? 82 18 $510 $858

TX-LMOD-1884-? 84 18 $526 $886

Modesty Panels

TRO
U

GHS
M

O
DESTY PAN

ELS

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
18" High

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 
- Ships unattached. Includes mounting hardware. 
- Grain runs horizontally for all sizes.

Hanging Modesty Panel
3/4" Thick

HPL w/PVC (H)TFL (T)
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AC-CMOD-2424-A 24 24 $570

AC-CMOD-2430-A  30 24  $655

AC-CMOD-2436-A 36 24 $721

AC-CMOD-2442-A  42 24  $770

AC-CMOD-2448-A 48 24 $824

AC-CMOD-2454-A  54 24  $883

AC-CMOD-2460-A 60 24 $926

AC-CMOD-2466-A  66 24  $1,017

AC-CMOD-2472-A 72 24 $1,120

AC-CMOD-2478-A  78 24  $1,289

AC-CMOD-2480-A  80 24  $1,352

AC-CMOD-2482-A  82 24  $1,384

AC-CMOD-2484-A  84 24  $1,414

Modesty Panels

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height
24" High

Price

- Acrylic material is 3/16" thick and white frosted. 
- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 
- Ships unattached. Includes mounting hardware. 
- Decorative acrylic in patterns and colors are available on a per quote basis. Please contact customer service.  

Combination Frosted Acrylic Privacy/Modesty Panel
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AC-CMOD-2424-? 24 24 $422 $711

AC-CMOD-2430-?  30 24  $443 $748

AC-CMOD-2436-? 36 24 $470 $791

AC-CMOD-2442-?  42 24  $489 $823

AC-CMOD-2448-? 48 24  $513 $864

AC-CMOD-2454-?  54 24  $542 $914

AC-CMOD-2460-? 60 24 $576 $970

AC-CMOD-2466-?  66 24  $618 $1,043

AC-CMOD-2472-? 72 24 $661 $1,113

AC-CMOD-2478-?  78 24  $725 $1,220

AC-CMOD-2480-?  80 24  $788 $1,327

AC-CMOD-2482-?  82 24  $820 $1,380

AC-CMOD-2484-?  84 24  $852 $1,434

Modesty Panels

TRO
U

GHS
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DESTY PAN

ELS

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Height

Combination Laminate Privacy/Modesty Panel

- DeskMakers recommends ordering a modesty panel at least 12" less wide than the worksurface on which it will be mounted. 
- Ships unattached. Includes mounting hardware. 
- Grain runs horizontally for all sizes.

HPL w/PVC (H)TFL (T)
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Cargo Hubs

TX-HUBG-1917 17 19 20 $435

TX-HUBG-2417  17 24 20  $475

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes four adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Adjustable Glides - One Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBG-1925 25 19 20 $492

TX-HUBG-2425  25 24 20  $551

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes four adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Adjustable Glides - 1-1/2 Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBG-1933 33 19 20 $580

TX-HUBG-2433  33 24 20  $639

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes six adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Adjustable Glides - Two Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBG-1949 49 19 20 $659

TX-HUBG-2449  49 24 20  $717

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes six adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Adjustable Glides - Three Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBG-1965 65 19 20 $785

TX-HUBG-2465  65 24 20  $841

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes six adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Adjustable Glides - Four Wide

Width Depth Height
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Cargo Hubs

TRO
U

GHS
CARGO

 HU
BS

TX-HUBL-1917 17 19 26 $616

TX-HUBL-2417  17 24 26  $656

TX-HUBL-3017 17 30 26 $831

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes four support legs with adjustable glides.
- TX-HUBL-3017 is recommended for 36" deep worksurfaces. Can be used with 17" or 22" deep inserts. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Legs - One Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBL-1925 25 19 26 $676

TX-HUBL-2425  25 24 26  $735

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes four support legs with adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Legs - 1-1/2 Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBL-1933 33 19 26 $798

TX-HUBL-2433  33 24 26  $856

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes five support legs with adjustable glides.  
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Legs - Two Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBL-1949 49 19 26 $875

TX-HUBL-2449  49 24 26  $934

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes five support legs with adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Legs - Three Wide

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBL-1965 65 19 26 $1,002

TX-HUBL-2465  65 24 26  $1,061

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes five support legs with adjustable glides. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Cargo Hub with Legs - Four Wide

Width Depth Height
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Cargo Hubs

TX-HUBW-1917 17 19 24 $577

TX-HUBW-1925  25 19 24  $618

TX-HUBW-1933 33 19 24 $706

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes four locking casters. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Mobile Cargo Hubs - 19" Deep

Width Depth Height

TX-HUBW-2417 17 24 24 $617

TX-HUBW-2425  25 24 24  $677

TX-HUBW-2433 33 24 24 $764

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only.
- Includes four locking casters. 
- See page 85 for option to add fabric cushion.

Mobile Cargo Hubs - 24" Deep

Width Depth Height
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17 19 TX-FCSN-1917-GR?

25 19 TX-FCSN-1925-GR?

33 19 TX-FCSN-1933-GR? TX-FCSN-1917-GR?

49 19 TX-FCSN-1949-GR? TX-FCSN-1925-GR?

65 19 TX-FCSN-1965-GR? TX-FCSN-1933-GR?

17 24 TX-FCSN-2417-GR?

25 24 TX-FCSN-2425-GR?

33 24 TX-FCSN-2433-GR? TX-FCSN-2417-GR?

49 24 TX-FCSN-2449-GR? TX-FCSN-2425-GR?

65 24 TX-FCSN-2465-GR? TX-FCSN-2433-GR?

17 30 NO CUSHION AVAILABLE

TX-FCSN-1917-GR? 17 1/4 19 2 1/2 $352 $444 $513 $594

TX-FCSN-1925-GR?  25-1/4 19 2 1/2  $413 $500 $577 $665

TX-FCSN-1933-GR? 33 19 2 1/2 $460 $557 $640 $739

TX-FCSN-1949-GR?  48-5/8 19 2 1/2  $683 $828 $951 $1,098

TX-FCSN-1965-GR? 64-1/4 19 2 1/2 $907 $1,098 $1,262 $1,455

Cushions - 19" Deep

Cushions - 24" Deep

Cushions

TRO
U

GHS
CU

SHIO
N

S

		                                                                    
 Model Number Width Depth Grade 1Height Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4

TX-FCSN-2417-GR? 17 1/4 24 2 1/2  $385 $463 $532 $610

TX-FCSN-2425-GR?  25-1/4 24 2 1/2 $431 $519 $595 $686

TX-FCSN-2433-GR? 33 24 2 1/2 $478 $573 $659 $759

TX-FCSN-2449-GR?  48-5/8 24 2 1/2  $709 $853 $980 $1,128

TX-FCSN-2465-GR? 64-1/4 24 2 1/2  $941 $1,133 $1,300 $1,496

		                                                                    
 Model Number Width Depth Grade 1Height Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4

- Replace  '?' with fabric grade when ordering. 
- Mobile pedestal cushions ship attached. Cushions for non-mobile cargo hubs are affixed using factory supplied velcro. 

- Replace  '?' with fabric grade when ordering. 
- Mobile pedestal cushions ship attached. Cushions for non-mobile cargo hubs are affixed using factory supplied velcro. 

Cushion Use with Cargo Hubs

Model Number

Cabinet Size* Cushion Full Width Cushion Partial Width

Width Depth Model Number

*Cabinet sizes listed are nominal. Actual sizes will vary.



teamworx

72 deskmakers.com

TX-IN02-1732-? 32 17 18 $948 $1,397

TX-IN02-2232-?  32 22 18  $1,024 $1,510

TX-IN02-1724-? 24 17 18 $761 $1,120

TX-IN02-2224-?  24 22 18  $818 $1,206

TX-IN01-1716-? 16 17 18 $594 $875

TX-IN01-2216-?  16 22 18  $640 $946

TX-IN01-1724-? 24 17 18 $778 $1,149

TX-IN01-2224-?  24 22 18  $846 $1,246

TX-IN01-1732-? 32 17 18 $992 $1,461

TX-IN01-2232-?  32 22 18  $1,079 $1,590

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Box-File Pedestal Insert

Width Depth Height
16" Wide

24" Wide

32" Wide

- Accomodates letter size filing front to back or legal size filing side to side. 
- Lock standard.

TX-IN02-1716-? 16 17 18 $677 $998

TX-IN02-2216-?  16 22 18  $762 $1,123

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Box-Box-Box Pedestal Insert

Width Depth Height
16" Wide

24" Wide

32" Wide

HPL Drawer
Fronts onlyTFL

- Accomodates letter size filing front to back or legal size filing side to side. 
- Lock standard.

- Lateral file drawer allows for two rows front to back legal or letter filing, or one row of side to side legal filing
- Lateral file drawer is the same depth in both 17" deep and 22" deep units. 
- Lock standard.

- Lock standard.

HPL Drawer
Fronts onlyTFL

Inserts
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TX-IN03-1332-T 32 13 18 $604 NA

TX-IN03-1732-T  32 17 18  $615 NA

TX-IN03-2232-T 32 22 18 $655 NA

TX-IN03-1324-T 24 13 18 $497 NA

TX-IN03-1724-T  24 17 18  $506 NA

TX-IN03-2224-T 24 22 18 $545 NA

TX-IN03-1316-T 16 13 18 $419 NA

TX-IN03-1716-T  16 17 18  $428 NA

TX-IN03-2216-T 16 22 18 $459 NA

Inserts

TRO
U

GHS
IN

SERTS

TX-IN03-1708-T 8 17 18 $372 NA

TX-IN03-2208-T  8 22 18  $402 NA

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Open Cabinet with Adjustable Shelf Insert

Width Depth Height
8" Wide

16" Wide

32" Wide

- Please note opening is only 6-1/4" wide.

24" Wide

- Please note opening is 14-1/8" wide.
- 13" deep unit can be used in a 19" deep cargo hub for passing wires through.

- Please note opening is 22" wide.
- 13" deep unit can be used in a 19" deep cargo hub for passing wires through.

- Please note opening is 29-3/4" wide.
- 13" deep unit can be used in a 19" deep cargo hub for passing wires through.

TFL HPL
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TX-IN04-1724-L-? TX-IN04-1724-R-? 24 17 18 $652 $963

TX-IN04-2224-L-? TX-IN04-2224-R-? 24 22 18  $692 $1,020

TX-IN04-1716-L-? TX-IN04-1716-R-? 16 17 18 $595 $878

TX-IN04-2216-L-? TX-IN04-2216-R-? 16 22 18  $623 $919

Inserts

TX-IN04-1308-L-? TX-IN04-1308-R-? 8 13 18 $528 $776

TX-IN04-1708-L-? TX-IN04-1708-R-? 8 17 18  $539 $794

TX-IN04-2208-L-? TX-IN04-2208-R-? 8 22 18 $567 $838

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Storage Cabinet with Adjustable Shelf  Insert

Width Depth Height
8" Wide

16" Wide

24" Wide

- Please note opening is only 6-1/4" wide.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 
- 13" deep unit can be used in a 19" deep cargo hub for passing wires through.

Right Hinge Shown

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Please note opening is 14-1/8" wide.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

- Please note opening is 22" wide.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

Right Hinge Shown

Right Hinge Shown

HPL Door 
Fronts onlyTFL

TX-IN12-1732-? 32 17 18 $938 $1,379

TX-IN12-2232-?  32 22 18  $1,024 $1,509

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Double Door Storage Cabinet with Adjustable Shelf Insert

32" Wide

- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

TFL HPL Door
Fronts onlyWidth Depth Height
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TX-IN07-1716-? 16 17 18 $594 $810

TX-IN07-2216-?  16 22 18  $640 $878

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Cubby-File Insert

16" Wide

TX-IN07-1724-? 24 17 18 $778 $1,149

TX-IN07-2224-?  24 22 18  $846 $1,246

24" Wide

TX-IN07-1732-? 32 17 18 $992 $1,461

TX-IN07-2232-?  32 22 18  $1,079 $1,590

32" Wide

Inserts

TRO
U

GHS
IN

SERTS

Width Depth Height TFL

- Accomodates letter size filing front to back or legal size filing side to side. 
- Lock standard on drawer.

- Accomodates letter size filing front to back or legal size filing side to side. 
- Lock standard on drawer.

- Lateral file drawer allows for two rows front to back legal or letter filing, or one row of side to side legal filing
- Lateral file drawer is the same depth in both 17" deep and 22" deep units. 
- Lock standard on drawer.

HPL Drawer
Fronts only
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Inserts

TX-IN09-1716-T 16 17 18 $649 NA

TX-IN09-2216-T  16 22 18  $679 NA

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Printer Cabinet with Rollout Shelf Insert

16" Wide

TX-IN09-1724-T 24 17 18 $728 NA

TX-IN09-2224-T  24 22 18  $766 NA

24" Wide

TX-IN08-1716-L-? TX-IN08-1716-R-? 16 17 18 $658 $969

TX-IN08-2216-L-? TX-IN08-2216-R-? 16 22 18  $708 $1,043

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Box-Storage  Insert

16" Wide

TX-IN08-1724-L-? TX-IN08-1724-R-? 24 17 18 $841 $1,138

TX-IN08-2224-L-? TX-IN08-2224-R-? 24 22 18  $910 $1,233

24" Wide

- Please note opening is 14" wide.
- Lock standard on drawer only. For lock on door, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Lock standard on drawer only. For lock on door, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

- Please note opening is 13" wide.
- Opening on bottom allows for wires to pass-through. 

- Please note opening is 21" wide.
- Opening on bottom allows for wires to pass-through. 

Right Hinge Shown

Right Hinge Shown

Width Depth Height TFL HPL
Fronts only

Width Depth Height TFL HPL



teamworx

77deskmakers.com

TX-SHS1-1448 48 14 15 $1,065

TX-SHS1-1454  54 14 15  $1,111

TX-SHS1-1460 60 14 15 $1,156

TX-SHS1-1466  66 14 15  $1,203

TX-SHS1-1472 72 14 15 $1,252

TX-SHS2-1436-? 36 14 15 $1,252 $1,312

TX-SHS2-1442-?  42 14 15  $1,436 $1,509

TX-SHS2-1448-? 48 14 15 $1,499 $1,575

TX-SHS2-1454-?  54 14 15  $1,546 $1,625

TX-SHS2-1460-? 60 14 15 $1,592 $1,672

TX-SHS2-1466-?  66 14 15  $1,638 $1,719

TX-SHS2-1472-? 72 14 15 $1,685 $1,770

TX-SHS1-1418 18 14 15 $722

TX-SHS1-1424  24 14 15  $740

TX-SHS1-1430 30 14 15 $778

TX-SHS1-1436  36 14 15  $834

TX-SHS1-1442 42 14 15 $1,020

Open Worksurface Cubby  

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- For surface mounting, use support legs (TX-SLEG-02 or TX-SLEG-03) or one riser of equal size.

Worksurface Cubby with Sliding Glass or Acrylic Doors  
Acid-Etched
Glass (G)

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- For surface mounting, use support legs (TX-SLEG-02 or TX-SLEG-03) or one riser of equal size.
- Decorative acrylic and glass options available on a per-quote basis. Contact customer service.

No Center Partition

Center Partition

Frosted
Acrylic (A)

TRO
U

GHS
CU

BBIES

Cubbies

		                                                                    
 Model Number PriceWidth Depth Height

		                                                                    
 Model Number Width Depth Height
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Cubbies

TX-SHS3-1436-? 36 14 15 $1,167 $1,422

TX-SHS3-1442-?  42 14 15  $1,351 $1,618

TX-SHS3-1448-? 48 14 15 $1,398 $1,668

TX-SHS3-1454-?  54 14 15  $1,443 $1,715

TX-SHS3-1460-? 60 14 15 $1,490 $1,763

TX-SHS3-1466-?  66 14 15  $1,537 $1,813

TX-SHS3-1472-? 72 14 15 $1,584 $1,862

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Worksurface Cubby with Single Sliding Laminate Door

Width Depth Height

TX-SHS4-1430-? 30 14 15 $975 $1,382

TX-SHS4-1436-?  36 14 15  $1,040 $1,479

TX-SHS4-1442-? 42 14 15 $1,273 $1,809

TX-SHS4-1448-?  48 14 15  $1,332 $1,891

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Worksurface Cubby with Hinged Doors

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- Combine multiple units for additional width.
- Full face doors are 3/4" thick.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 
- For surface mounting, use support legs (TX-SLEG-02 or TX-SLEG-03) or one riser of equal size.

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Door is 3/4" thick and slides on a grey plastic track. 
- For surface mounting, use support legs (TX-SLEG-02 or TX-SLEG-03) or one riser of equal size.

HPL
Doors onlyTFL

Width Depth Height HPL
Doors onlyTFL
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TX-RSR1-1418 18 14 14 $399

TX-RSR1-1424  24 14 14  $407

TX-RSR1-1430 30 14 14 $426

TX-RSR1-1436  36 14 14  $491

TX-RSR1-1442 42 14 14 $557

TX-RSR1-1448  48 14 14  $620

TX-RSR1-1454 54 14 14 $695

TX-RSR1-1460  60 14 14  $731

TX-RSR1-1466 66 14 14 $863

TX-RSR1-1472  72 14 14  $917

TX-SHS5-1430-L TX-SHS5-1430-R 30 14 15 $963

TX-SHS5-1436-L TX-SHS5-1436-R  36 14 15 $1,020

TX-SHS5-1442-L TX-SHS5-1442-R 42 14 15 $1,156

TX-SHS5-1448-L TX-SHS5-1448-R  48 14 15 $1,203

TX-SHS5-1454-L TX-SHS5-1454-R 54 14 15 $1,252

TX-SHS5-1460-L TX-SHS5-1460-R  60 14 15 $1,297

TX-SHS5-1466-L TX-SHS5-1466-R 66 14 15 $1,342

TX-SHS5-1472-L TX-SHS5-1472-R  72 14 15 $1,388

Shared WorkSurface Cubby

Worksurface Riser

TRO
U

GHS
CU

BBIES

Cubbies

		                                                                    
 Model Number PriceWidth Depth Height

		                                                                    
 Model Number Width Depth Height

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Units have openings on both sides so it can be placed in center of workstations facing each other.
- Add TX-OPTN-CBWB for $339 for dry erase whiteboard material on the back of one side. (Use quantity of two      	
  for both sides.)
- Add TX-OPTN-CBTB-? for fabric tackboard on the back of one side, where '?' represents fabric grade. 
  Grade 1: $348 Grade 2: $424, Grade 3: $493, Grade 4: $552. See DeskMakers website for fabrics.
- For surface mounting, use support legs (TX-SLEG-02 or TX-SLEG-03) or one riser of equal size.

Left Model Shown

Left Opening Right Opening

Price

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Can be used on its own or as a support base for cubbies. 
- Only avaliable in TFL.
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Wall Mounted Cabinets

TX-WMOO-3015  30 14 16  $778

TX-WMOO-3215 32 14 16 $806

TX-WMOO-3615  36 14 16  $834

TX-WMOO-4215 42 14 16 $1,020

TX-WMOO-4815  48 14 16  $1,065

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

Wall Mounted Overhead Cabinet without Doors

Width Depth Height

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Available in TFL only. 
- Combine multiple units for additional width. 
- Includes hardware for wall mounting. Must be professionally installed. 

TX-WMOS-3015-? 30 14 16 $1,241 $1,303

TX-WMOS-3215-?  32 14 16  $1,268 $1,332

TX-WMOS-3615-? 36 14 16 $1,297 $1,360

TX-WMOS-4215-?  42 14 16  $1,482 $1,556

TX-WMOS-4815-? 48 14 16 $1,528 $1,603

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Wall Mounted Overhead Cabinet with Sliding Glass or Acrylic Doors

Width Depth Height

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Casing available in TFL only. 
- Combine multiple units for additional width. 
- Includes hardware for wall mounting. Must be professionally installed. 
- Decorative acrylic and glass options available on a per-quote basis. Contact customer service.

Acid-Etched
Glass (G)

Frosted
Acrylic (A)
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TX-WMOR-3015-? 30 15 16 $973 $1,381

TX-WMOR-3215-?  32 15 16  $1,008 $1,453

TX-WMOR-3615-? 36 15 16 $1,057 $1,499

TX-WMOR-4215-?  42 15 16  $1,149 $1,631

TX-WMOR-4815-? 48 15 16 $1,297 $1,842

TX-WMOG-3015 30 15 16 $1,675

TX-WMOG-3215  32 15 16  $1,718

TX-WMOG-3615 36 15 16 $1,759

TX-WMOG-4215  42 15 16  $1,852

TX-WMOG-4815 48 15 16 $2,110

Wall Mounted Overhead Cabinet with Hinged Doors

Wall Mounted Overhead Cabinet with Hinged Aluminum Framed Acrylic Doors

TRO
U

GHS
W

ALL M
O

U
N

TED CABIN
ETS

Wall-Mounted Cabinets

		                                                                    
 Model Number Width Depth Height

		                                                                    
 Model Number Width Depth Height Price

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- Combine multiple units for additional width.
- Full face doors are 3/4" thick.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 
- Includes hardware for wall mounting. Must be professionally installed. 

- Units have all 3/4" material.
- Casing available in TFL only. 
- Combine multiple units for additional width.
- Full face doors.
- Includes hardware for wall mounting. Must be professionally installed. 
- Decorative acrylic and glass options available on a per-quote basis. Contact customer service.

HPL
Doors onlyTFL
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TX-SCF1-2442-? 30 24 42 $1,644 $2,163

TX-SCF1-2448-?  30 24 48  $1,799 $2,368

TX-SCF1-2454-? 30 24 54 $1,814 $2,389

TX-SCF1-2460-?  30 24 60  $1,859 $2,448

TX-SCF1-2466-? 30 24 66 $1,891 $2,489

TX-SCF1-2472-?  30 24 72  $2,066 $2,718

TX-SCF1-1942-? 30 19 42 $1,471 $1,936

TX-SCF1-1948-?  30 19 48  $1,616 $2,124

TX-SCF1-1954-? 30 19 54 $1,633 $2,149

TX-SCF1-1960-?  30 19 60  $1,704 $2,243

TX-SCF1-1966-? 30 19 66 $1,736 $2,286

TX-SCF1-1972-?  30 19 72  $1,803 $2,373

Storage Cabinets

TX-SCF1-1542-? 30 15 42 $1,315 $1,731

TX-SCF1-1548-?  30 15 48  $1,432 $1,888

TX-SCF1-1554-? 30 15 54 $1,443 $1,898

TX-SCF1-1560-?  30 15 60  $1,474 $1,939

TX-SCF1-1566-? 30 15 66 $1,598 $2,105

TX-SCF1-1572-?  30 15 72  $1,630 $2,145

		                                                                    
 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Two Door Storage Cabinet with Adjustable Shelves
30" Wide

Width Depth Height

- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- Full face doors are 3/4" thick. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of doors.
- Includes five support legs with adjustable glides. 

15" Deep
TFL

19" Deep

24" Deep
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TX-SCF2-3042-? 36 30 42 $1,958 $2,575

TX-SCF2-3048-?  36 30 48  $2,142 $2,819

TX-SCF2-3054-? 36 30 54 $2,165 $2,849

TX-SCF2-3060-?  36 30 60  $2,216 $2,915

TX-SCF2-3066-? 36 30 66 $2,253 $2,965

TX-SCF2-3072-?  36 30 72  $2,462 $3,239

TX-SCF2-2442-? 36 24 42 $1,747 $2,299

TX-SCF2-2448-?  36 24 48  $1,913 $2,517

TX-SCF2-2454-? 36 24 54 $1,932 $2,543

TX-SCF2-2460-?  36 24 60  $1,979 $2,605

TX-SCF2-2466-? 36 24 66 $2,010 $2,647

TX-SCF2-2472-?  36 24 72  $2,198 $2,893

TX-SCF2-1942-? 36 19 42 $1,565 $2,058

TX-SCF2-1948-?  36 19 48  $1,715 $2,260

TX-SCF2-1954-? 36 19 54 $1,736 $2,287

TX-SCF2-1960-?  36 19 60  $1,814 $2,386

TX-SCF2-1966-? 36 19 66 $1,846 $2,430

TX-SCF2-1972-?  36 19 72  $1,919 $2,525

TRO
U

GHS
STO

RAGE TO
W

ERS

Storage  Cabinets

TX-SCF2-1542-? 36 15 42 $1,400 $1,839

TX-SCF2-1548-?  36 15 48  $1,524 $2,008

TX-SCF2-1554-? 36 15 54 $1,535 $2,020

TX-SCF2-1560-?  36 15 60  $1,567 $2,064

TX-SCF2-1566-? 36 15 66 $1,701 $2,239

TX-SCF2-1572-?  36 15 72  $1,735 $2,283

		                                                                    
 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Two Door Storage Cabinet with Vertical Divider and Adjustable Shelves 
36" Wide

Width Depth Height
15" Deep

TFL

19" Deep

24" Deep

30" Deep

- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- Full face doors are 3/4" thick. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of doors. (Two locks required for this unit).
- Includes five support legs with adjustable glides. 
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TX-SCF6-3042-L-? TX-SCF6-3042-R-? 16 30 42 $1,382 $1,819

TX-SCF6-3048-L-? TX-SCF6-3048-R-?  16 30 48  $1,510 $1,986

TX-SCF6-3054-L-? TX-SCF6-3054-R-? 16 30 54 $1,524 $2,008

TX-SCF6-3060-L-? TX-SCF6-3060-R-?  16 30 60  $1,563 $2,058

TX-SCF6-3066-L-? TX-SCF6-3066-R-? 16 30 66 $1,588 $2,091

TX-SCF6-3072-L-? TX-SCF6-3072-R-?  16 30 72  $1,736 $2,286

TX-SCF6-2442-L-? TX-SCF6-2442-R-? 16 24 42 $1,234 $1,620

TX-SCF6-2448-L-? TX-SCF6-2448-R-?  16 24 48  $1,348 $1,775

TX-SCF6-2454-L-? TX-SCF6-2454-R-? 16 24 54 $1,362 $1,792

TX-SCF6-2460-L-? TX-SCF6-2460-R-?  16 24 60  $1,396 $1,835

TX-SCF6-2466-L-? TX-SCF6-2466-R-? 16 24 66 $1,418 $1,866

TX-SCF6-2472-L-? TX-SCF6-2472-R-?  16 24 72  $1,551 $2,038

TX-SCF6-1942-L-? TX-SCF6-1942-R-? 16 19 42 $1,101 $1,452

TX-SCF6-1948-L-? TX-SCF6-1948-R-?  16 19 48  $1,210 $1,593

TX-SCF6-1954-L-? TX-SCF6-1954-R-? 16 19 54 $1,224 $1,613

TX-SCF6-1960-L-? TX-SCF6-1960-R-?  16 19 60  $1,278 $1,682

TX-SCF6-1966-L-? TX-SCF6-1966-R-? 16 19 66 $1,304 $1,714

TX-SCF6-1972-L-? TX-SCF6-1972-R-?  16 19 72  $1,351 $1,781

TX-SCF6-1542-L-? TX-SCF6-1542-R-? 16 15 42 $985 $1,299

TX-SCF6-1548-L-? TX-SCF6-1548-R-?  16 15 48  $1,075 $1,416

TX-SCF6-1554-L-? TX-SCF6-1554-R-? 16 15 54 $1,083 $1,422

TX-SCF6-1560-L-? TX-SCF6-1560-R-?  16 15 60  $1,105 $1,456

TX-SCF6-1566-L-? TX-SCF6-1566-R-? 16 15 66 $1,199 $1,578

TX-SCF6-1572-L-? TX-SCF6-1572-R-?  16 15 72  $1,223 $1,607

		                                                                    
 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Single Door Storage Cabinet with Adjustable Shelves
16" Wide

Width Depth Height
15" Deep

TFL

19" Deep

24" Deep

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Right Hinge Shown

30" Deep
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- Full face doors are 3/4" thick. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of door.
- Includes four support legs with adjustable glides. 

Storage Cabinets
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TX-SCF7-1942-L-? TX-SCF7-1942-R-? 20 19 42 $1,206 $1,588

TX-SCF7-1948-L-? TX-SCF7-1948-R-?  20 19 48  $1,322 $1,741

TX-SCF7-1954-L-? TX-SCF7-1954-R-? 20 19 54 $1,341 $1,762

TX-SCF7-1960-L-? TX-SCF7-1960-R-?  20 19 60  $1,398 $1,838

TX-SCF7-1966-L-? TX-SCF7-1966-R-? 20 19 66 $1,424 $1,873

TX-SCF7-1972-L-? TX-SCF7-1972-R-?  20 19 72  $1,479 $1,947

TX-SCF7-2442-L-? TX-SCF7-2442-R-? 20 24 42 $1,347 $1,773

TX-SCF7-2448-L-? TX-SCF7-2448-R-?  20 24 48  $1,475 $1,941

TX-SCF7-2454-L-? TX-SCF7-2454-R-? 20 24 54 $1,488 $1,957

TX-SCF7-2460-L-? TX-SCF7-2460-R-?  20 24 60  $1,524 $2,008

TX-SCF7-2466-L-? TX-SCF7-2466-R-? 20 24 66 $1,551 $2,039

TX-SCF7-2472-L-? TX-SCF7-2472-R-?  20 24 72  $1,694 $2,229

TX-SCF7-3042-L-? TX-SCF7-3042-R-? 20 30 42 $1,509 $1,985

TX-SCF7-3048-L-? TX-SCF7-3048-R-?  20 30 48  $1,652 $2,174

TX-SCF7-3054-L-? TX-SCF7-3054-R-? 20 30 54 $1,666 $2,192

TX-SCF7-3060-L-? TX-SCF7-3060-R-?  20 30 60  $1,707 $2,248

TX-SCF7-3066-L-? TX-SCF7-3066-R-? 20 30 66 $1,736 $2,286

TX-SCF7-3072-L-? TX-SCF7-3072-R-?  20 30 72  $1,897 $2,496

TRO
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 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Single Door Storage Cabinet with Adjustable Shelves
20" Wide

Width Depth Height TFL

TX-SCF7-1542-L-? TX-SCF7-1542-R-? 20 15 42 $1,080 $1,419

TX-SCF7-1548-L-? TX-SCF7-1548-R-?  20 15 48  $1,175 $1,548

TX-SCF7-1554-L-? TX-SCF7-1554-R-? 20 15 54 $1,182 $1,557

TX-SCF7-1560-L-? TX-SCF7-1560-R-?  20 15 60  $1,209 $1,591

TX-SCF7-1566-L-? TX-SCF7-1566-R-? 20 15 66 $1,311 $1,725

TX-SCF7-1572-L-? TX-SCF7-1572-R-?  20 15 72  $1,336 $1,760

15" Deep

19" Deep

24" Deep

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Right Hinge Shown

30" Deep
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- Full face doors are 3/4" thick. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of door.
- Includes four support legs with adjustable glides. 

Storage  Cabinets
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TX-SCF8-3042-L-? TX-SCF8-3042-R-? 24 30 42 $1,658 $2,180

TX-SCF8-3048-L-? TX-SCF8-3048-R-?  24 30 48  $1,813 $2,384

TX-SCF8-3054-L-? TX-SCF8-3054-R-? 24 30 54 $1,826 $2,402

TX-SCF8-3060-L-? TX-SCF8-3060-R-?  24 30 60  $1,876 $2,468

TX-SCF8-3066-L-? TX-SCF8-3066-R-? 24 30 66 $1,908 $2,509

TX-SCF8-3072-L-? TX-SCF8-3072-R-?  24 30 72  $2,082 $2,741

TX-SCF8-2442-L-? TX-SCF8-2442-R-? 24 24 42 $1,479 $1,947

TX-SCF8-2448-L-? TX-SCF8-2448-R-?  24 24 48  $1,619 $2,130

TX-SCF8-2454-L-? TX-SCF8-2454-R-? 24 24 54 $1,630 $2,149

TX-SCF8-2460-L-? TX-SCF8-2460-R-?  24 24 60  $1,673 $2,202

TX-SCF8-2466-L-? TX-SCF8-2466-R-? 24 24 66 $1,703 $2,240

TX-SCF8-2472-L-? TX-SCF8-2472-R-?  24 24 72  $1,859 $2,448

TX-SCF8-1942-L-? TX-SCF8-1942-R-? 24 19 42 $1,322 $1,744

TX-SCF8-1948-L-? TX-SCF8-1948-R-?  24 19 48  $1,454 $1,911

TX-SCF8-1954-L-? TX-SCF8-1954-R-? 24 19 54 $1,471 $1,935

TX-SCF8-1960-L-? TX-SCF8-1960-R-?  24 19 60  $1,535 $2,020

TX-SCF8-1966-L-? TX-SCF8-1966-R-? 24 19 66 $1,562 $2,057

TX-SCF8-1972-L-? TX-SCF8-1972-R-?  24 19 72  $1,623 $2,136

TX-SCF8-1542-L-? TX-SCF8-1542-R-? 24 15 42 $1,184 $1,557

TX-SCF8-1548-L-? TX-SCF8-1548-R-?  24 15 48 $1,291 $1,697

TX-SCF8-1554-L-? TX-SCF8-1554-R-? 24 15 54 $1,297 $1,709

TX-SCF8-1560-L-? TX-SCF8-1560-R-?  24 15 60  $1,327 $1,747

TX-SCF8-1566-L-? TX-SCF8-1566-R-? 24 15 66 $1,440 $1,895

TX-SCF8-1572-L-? TX-SCF8-1572-R-?  24 15 72  $1,467 $1,933

		                                                                    
 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Single Door Storage Cabinet with Adjustable Shelves
24" Wide

Width Depth Height
15" Deep

TFL

19" Deep

24" Deep

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Right Hinge Shown

30" Deep
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- Full face doors are 3/4" thick. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of door.
- Includes four support legs with adjustable glides. 

Storage Cabinets
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TX-PSC2-2442-L-? TX-PSC2-2442-R-? 24 24 42 $2,317 $2,835

TX-PSC2-2448-L-? TX-PSC2-2448-R-?  24 24 48  $2,350 $2,874

TX-PSC2-2454-L-? TX-PSC2-2454-R-? 24 24 54 $2,405 $2,931

TX-PSC2-2460-L-? TX-PSC2-2460-R-?  24 24 60  $2,458 $2,984

TX-PSC2-2466-L-? TX-PSC2-2466-R-? 24 24 66 $2,494 $3,022

TX-PSC2-2472-L-? TX-PSC2-2472-R-?  24 24 72  $2,528 $3,060

TX-PSC1-2442-L-? TX-PSC1-2442-R-? 24 24 42 $2,370 $2,921

TX-PSC1-2448-L-? TX-PSC1-2448-R-?  24 24 48  $2,405 $2,957

TX-PSC1-2454-L-? TX-PSC1-2454-R-? 24 24 54 $2,458 $3,013

TX-PSC1-2460-L-? TX-PSC1-2460-R-?  24 24 60  $2,511 $3,068

TX-PSC1-2466-L-? TX-PSC1-2466-R-? 24 24 66 $2,544 $3,106

TX-PSC1-2472-L-? TX-PSC1-2472-R-?  24 24 72  $2,581 $3,143

TRO
U

GHS
STO

RAGE TO
W

ERS

		                                                                    
 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Segmented Personal Storage Cabinet with Cargo Hub Storage

Width Depth Height TFL
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Segmented Personal Storage Cabinet with Front Opening and Cargo Hub Storage

Width Depth Height TFL
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- UNIT COMES WITH OPEN HUB ON BOTTOM LEFT OR RIGHT. ADD 16" WIDE INSERT.
- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- All 3/4" thick material. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of door. This unit requires two locks.
- Wardrobe section is 7" wide and includes hanging clothes rod. 
- Includes five support legs with adjustable glides. 

- UNIT COMES WITH OPEN HUB ON BOTTOM LEFT OR RIGHT. ADD 16" WIDE INSERT.
- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- All 3/4" thick material. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of door.
- Wardrobe section is 7" wide and includes hanging clothes rod. 
- Open storage area above cargo hub insert has one adjustable shelf. 
- Includes five support legs with adjustable glides. 

Right Model Shown with 
Box-File Insert

INSERT NOT INCLUDED

Right Model Shown with 
Box-File Insert

INSERT NOT INCLUDED

Storage  Cabinets
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TX-PSB2-2442-? 17 24 42 $1,752

TX-PSB2-2448-?  17 24 48  $1,786

TX-PSB2-2454-? 17 24 54 $1,841

TX-PSB2-2460-?  17 24 60  $1,893

TX-PSB2-2466-? 17 24 66 $1,927

TX-PSB2-2472-?  17 24 72  $1,964

TX-PSB1-2442-L-? TX-PSB1-2442-R-? 17 24 42 $1,805 $2,327

TX-PSB1-2448-L-? TX-PSB1-2448-R-?  17 24 48  $1,841 $2,365

TX-PSB1-2454-L-? TX-PSB1-2454-R-? 17 24 54 $1,893 $2,418

TX-PSB1-2460-L-? TX-PSB1-2460-R-?  17 24 60  $1,947 $2,474

TX-PSB1-2466-L-? TX-PSB1-2466-R-? 17 24 66 $1,980 $2,512

TX-PSB1-2472-L-? TX-PSB1-2472-R-?  17 24 72  $2,017 $2,549

Storage Cabinets

		                                                                    
 Model Number HPL

Doors only

Single Segmented Cabinet with Cargo Hub Storage

Width Depth Height TFL
	                   
 Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

Single Segmented Cabinet with Front Opening and Cargo Hub Storage

Width Depth Height

- UNIT COMES WITH OPEN HUB ON BOTTOM. ADD 16" WIDE INSERT.
- Casing available in TFL only. Doors available in HPL. 
- All 3/4" thick material. Hinges only open to 90 degrees.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Lock placed near top of door.
- Open storage area above cargo hub insert has one adjustable shelf. 
- Includes four support legs with adjustable glides. 

- UNIT COMES WITH OPEN HUB ON BOTTOM. ADD 16" WIDE INSERT.
- Casing available in TFL only. 
- All 3/4" thick material. 
- Open storage area above cargo hub insert has one adjustable shelf. 
- Includes four support legs with adjustable glides. 

TFL

Right Hinge Shown with 
Box-File Insert

INSERT NOT INCLUDED

Box-File Insert Shown

INSERT NOT INCLUDED
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AC-MGMT-LC12 3 3 12 $90 

AC-MGMT-LC14  3 3 14  $90 

AC-MGMT-LC16 3 3 16 $101 

AC-MGMT-LC18  3 3 18  $101 

AC-MGMT-LC20 3 3 20 $101 

AC-MGMT-LC22  3 3 22  $101 

AC-MGMT-LC24 3 3 24 $101 

AC-MGMT-LC26  3 3 26  $111 

AC-MGMT-LC28 3 3 28 $111 

AC-MGMT-LC30  3 3 30  $111 

AC-MGMT-LC32 3 3 32 $111 

AC-MGMT-LC34  3 3 34  $111 

AC-MGMT-LC36 3 3 36 $111 

AC-MGMT-LC38  3 3 38  $124 

AC-MGMT-LC40 3 3 40 $124 

AC-MGMT-LC42  3 3 42  $124 

AC-MGMT-LC44 3 3 44 $124 

AC-MGMT-LC46  3 3 46  $124 

AC-MGMT-LC48 3 3 48 $124 TRO
U

GHS
STO

RAGE TO
W

ERS

Wire Channel

L-Shaped Wire Management Channel

		                                                                    
 Model Number Price

- Covers wiring running vertically or horizontally, particularly where a cargo hub abuts drywall or laminate spine wall.
- Choose 24" length to vertically abut to cargo hub.
- 3/4" TFL material only. Ships with double-sided tape for securing to walls and surfaces.

Width Depth Height
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Terms and Conditions

Please visit Deskmakers.com to view our current Terms and Conditions.



teamworx

91deskmakers.com

Warranty

Please visit Deskmakers.com to view our current Warranty.



Phone: 323.264.2260  |  Fax: 323.725.6960
www.deskmakers.com

Los Angeles
Deskmakers Headquarters
6525 Flotilla Street
Commerce, CA 90040

Showroom Locations


